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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results
 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 36.28Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  92 36.98Henry, Charlotte

Hamilton  93 37.49Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

Tyneside  94 38.50Cardoso, Emma

Tyneside  95 38.56Xia, Avril

DSC  96 38.97Matuja, Tamera

All Stars  97 39.08amr Yehia, Gamila

Best  98 39.49Bornstein, Georgina

All Stars  99 39.63Ahmed Sobhy, Celia

Aquatix  910 39.79Sergeeva, Arina

Tyneside  911 39.91Moltke Leth, Maija

Threshers  912 40.54Zanwar, Lakshmi

Tyneside  913 40.60Oury, Alice

Enrich ME  914 41.18Llaneza, Carmen

Tyneside  915 41.61El Masri, Layane

Hamilton  916 41.69Abou Yabes, Maria

PST  917 42.77Ennab, Armaya

Gators  918 42.87Moharam, Alia

Enrich ME  919 43.50Andre, Eleonore

Trojan  920 44.57Barbir, Lana

PST  921 44.72Farajian, Joy

Enrich ME  922 45.05Bennett, Maia

DSC  923 45.55Kimaro, O'La A

Trojan  924 46.81Denford, Layla

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 1:21.55Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  92 1:23.72Henry, Charlotte

Hamilton  93 1:24.10Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

Tyneside  94 1:27.65Chen, Zhiqing

Tyneside  95 1:28.52Cardoso, Emma

All Stars  96 1:28.88Ahmed Sobhy, Celia

Tyneside  97 1:29.52Moltke Leth, Maija

All Stars  98 1:30.23amr Yehia, Gamila

Shishukunj  99 1:30.33Ostwal, Anayra

Best  910 1:30.34Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  911 1:31.84Xia, Avril

Aquatix  912 1:33.10Sergeeva, Arina

Tyneside  913 1:33.24Oury, Alice

Enrich ME  914 1:33.56Llaneza, Carmen

Hamilton  915 1:34.47Abou Yabes, Maria

DSC  916 1:34.61Matuja, Tamera

Threshers  917 1:35.67Zanwar, Lakshmi

ABA-ZZ  918 1:37.51Provost, River

Trojan  919 1:38.99Barbir, Lana

Gators  920 1:40.11Moharam, Alia

KGZ  921 2:10.83Koenalieva, Amira

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton  91 2:54.96Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

Enrich ME  92 2:55.69Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  93 3:00.71Henry, Charlotte

Best  94 3:05.71Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  95 3:08.93Moltke Leth, Maija

Tyneside  9*6 3:14.52Chen, Zhiqing

Tyneside  9*6 3:14.52Cardoso, Emma

Enrich ME  98 3:22.94Llaneza, Carmen

Enrich ME  99 3:29.61Elliott, Darcey

Tyneside  9--- DQXia, Avril

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 41.06Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  92 43.00Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

All Stars  93 43.41amr Yehia, Gamila

Tyneside  94 45.79Xia, Avril

Tyneside  95 45.96Moltke Leth, Maija

Best  96 45.98Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  97 46.10El Masri, Layane

Gators  98 46.12Moharam, Alia

Tyneside  99 46.23Cardoso, Emma

Tyneside  910 46.74Oury, Alice

Enrich ME  911 47.63Llaneza, Carmen

Threshers  912 48.24Zanwar, Lakshmi

DSC  913 48.35Matuja, Tamera

ABA-ZZ  914 48.69Provost, River

Shishukunj  915 48.84Ostwal, Anayra

Hamilton  916 48.89Abou Yabes, Maria

Trojan  917 49.09Barbir, Lana

PST  918 49.88Ennab, Armaya

KGZ  919 51.04Koenalieva, Amira

PST  920 52.61Farajian, Joy

Barracudas  921 56.09Alshami, Hania

Hamilton  922 56.78Badesha, Freyah-Elise

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 1:31.13Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  92 1:34.20Henry, Charlotte

All Stars  93 1:35.38amr Yehia, Gamila

Tyneside  94 1:38.06Moltke Leth, Maija

Best  95 1:41.01Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  96 1:41.30El Masri, Layane

Tyneside  97 1:41.72Xia, Avril

Tyneside  98 1:46.00Cardoso, Emma

DSC  99 1:46.31Matuja, Tamera

Aquatix  910 1:50.54Thomas, Malia

Enrich ME  911 1:51.38Elliott, Darcey

KGZ  912 1:52.55Koenalieva, Amira

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tsunamis  91 43.12Galina, Kira

Tyneside  92 49.14Oury, Alice

Tyneside  93 50.19Xia, Avril

DSC  94 50.88Matuja, Tamera

Best  95 51.30Bornstein, Georgina

Hamilton  96 51.39Henry, Charlotte

All Stars  97 51.59Ahmed Sobhy, Celia

Enrich ME  98 51.83Andre, Eleonore

Threshers  99 51.93Zanwar, Lakshmi

Shishukunj  910 52.12Ostwal, Anayra

Tyneside  911 53.85Cardoso, Emma



Hamilton Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:09 AM  09/02/2026  Page 2

Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PST  912 54.36Ennab, Armaya

Enrich ME  913 54.65Llaneza, Carmen

All Stars  914 55.07amr Yehia, Gamila

Enrich ME  915 55.88Bennett, Maia

Aquatix  916 56.80Sergeeva, Arina

Tyneside  917 58.52Moltke Leth, Maija

Trojan  918 58.80El Bitar, Haya

Trojan  919 58.83Barbir, Lana

Gators  920 1:00.72Moharam, Alia

PST  921 1:01.35Farajian, Joy

Trojan  922 1:03.33Denford, Layla

Hamilton  923 1:03.96Badesha, Freyah-Elise

KGZ  924 1:03.98Koenalieva, Amira

DSC  925 1:04.36Kimaro, O'La A

NSCM  926 1:08.41Venkatesh, Uthkarsha

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tsunamis  91 1:38.63Galina, Kira

Hamilton  92 1:49.05Henry, Charlotte

Tyneside  93 1:50.73Oury, Alice

DSC  94 1:50.97Matuja, Tamera

Enrich ME  95 1:52.57Elliott, Darcey

Best  96 1:54.69Bornstein, Georgina

All Stars  97 1:54.93Ahmed Sobhy, Celia

Aquatix  98 1:59.50Sergeeva, Arina

Tyneside  99 2:04.00Moltke Leth, Maija

Tyneside  9--- DQXia, Avril

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 39.53Fairbairn, Stephanie

Hamilton  92 42.48Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

All Stars  93 42.95amr Yehia, Gamila

Best  94 44.12Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  95 45.23Xia, Avril

Aquatix  96 46.39Thomas, Malia

Tyneside  97 46.80Moltke Leth, Maija

Hamilton  98 47.71Abou Yabes, Maria

Tyneside  99 49.53Cardoso, Emma

DSC  910 49.71Matuja, Tamera

Enrich ME  911 54.34Llaneza, Carmen

Enrich ME  912 55.18Elliott, Darcey

KGZ  913 1:04.28Koenalieva, Amira

Shishukunj  9--- DQOstwal, Anayra

All Stars  9--- DQAhmed Sobhy, Celia

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton  91 1:39.97Anuevo, Elisha Isabelle

Best  92 1:44.31Bornstein, Georgina

Enrich ME  93 1:45.75Fairbairn, Stephanie

Tyneside  94 1:47.37Chen, Zhiqing

All Stars  95 1:53.18Ahmed Sobhy, Celia

Hamilton  96 1:53.63Abou Yabes, Maria

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME  91 3:19.88Fairbairn, Stephanie

Best  92 3:20.13Bornstein, Georgina

Tyneside  93 3:30.47Xia, Avril

Tyneside  94 3:30.76Chen, Zhiqing

Tyneside  95 3:37.04Moltke Leth, Maija

All Stars  96 3:47.33amr Yehia, Gamila

Enrich ME  97 3:47.60Llaneza, Carmen

Tyneside  98 3:47.81Oury, Alice

Tyneside  9--- DQCardoso, Emma

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 32.16Pitout, Kaitlyn

MSA 102 32.29Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 103 32.33Sanz, Julia Ellexia

Olympique Club A 104 33.54Ziad, Yasmine

SMASH 105 33.61Kolosits, Ana

All Stars 106 33.72ElSaadani, Shahd M

Enrich ME 107 33.78Clute, Adeline

Enrich ME 108 35.19Cho, Sewon

Alpha 109 35.41Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Msc Dubai 1010 35.49Hanna, Alma

Best 1011 35.92Hough, Ellika

Tyneside 1012 36.31Bettles, Esther

River Racers-NI 1013 36.87Cubero, Glany

Hamilton 1014 36.96Zhou, Louana

All Stars 1015 37.09Haitham Alryash, Masa

SSK 1016 37.37Keswani, Kiara

Hamilton 1017 37.51Macaraig, Harlow

Tyneside 1018 37.82van der Sluijs, Ellen

Msc Dubai 1019 38.11Bereza, Camilla

Enrich ME 1020 38.24Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Elite Sport Club 1021 38.31Nazif, Nour

Tyneside 1022 38.54Stringer, Isabella

SportStations 1023 38.55Fada, Malika A

All Stars 1024 38.71Mohamed, Perla

SSK 10*25 38.99Limantara, Olivia

DSC 10*25 38.99James, Anika

Tyneside 1027 39.54Moussalem, Mia

DSC 1028 40.10Masoud, Moza

Threshers 1029 40.12Maghizhini, Maggie K

Enrich ME 1030 40.29Demchenko, Maya

Enrich ME 1031 40.41Beck, Midori

MSA 1032 40.42Ley, Paulina

Msc Dubai 1033 40.58Henderson, Annalise

PST 1034 40.59Al Jalabneh, Sara

Hamilton 1035 40.67Reece, Rebecca

Threshers 1036 40.72Singha, Sreenanda

Enrich ME 10*37 40.91Williams, Selene

Tyneside 10*37 40.91Rogers, Lilly

Enrich ME 1039 41.14Sachdev, Ameila

Hamilton 1040 41.25Arab, Maryam

Hamilton 1041 41.33Kuleli, Defne

Aquatix 1042 41.64Wagstaff, Harper

DSC 1043 41.70Divecha, Vihana
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BTSA 1044 41.80Gadelmawla, Makka M

Nkey Swim 1045 41.89Kubar, Aleksandra

PST 1046 42.04Telfah, Mary

Tyneside 1047 42.94Jarman, Elyssia

RIKA 1048 44.68Elokl, Farida

Msc Dubai 1049 46.07Maulet, Athina

ABA-ZZ 1050 47.19Hammoudeh, Arya

Aquatix 10--- DQEames, Mia

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 1:09.50Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 102 1:10.63Pitout, Kaitlyn

All Stars 103 1:14.33ElSaadani, Shahd M

SMASH 104 1:15.12Kolosits, Ana

MSA 105 1:15.22Sanz, Julia Ellexia

Olympique Club A 106 1:15.24Ziad, Yasmine

Alpha 107 1:16.18Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Enrich ME 108 1:17.99Clute, Adeline

Enrich ME 109 1:21.29Cho, Sewon

Tyneside 1010 1:21.83Bettles, Esther

Msc Dubai 1011 1:22.03Hanna, Alma

River Racers-NI 1012 1:22.38Cubero, Glany

Best 1013 1:22.92Hough, Ellika

SSK 1014 1:23.23Keswani, Kiara

Hamilton 1015 1:24.24Macaraig, Harlow

Tyneside 1016 1:24.40van der Sluijs, Ellen

SportStations 1017 1:25.56Fada, Malika A

All Stars 1018 1:26.11Mohamed, Perla

All Stars 1019 1:26.29Youssef, Malika A

Hamilton 1020 1:26.57Zhou, Louana

Enrich ME 1021 1:26.88Beck, Midori

SSK 1022 1:27.08Limantara, Olivia

Elite Sport Club 1023 1:27.25Nazif, Nour

SSK 1024 1:27.86Roy, Reanna

Msc Dubai 1025 1:28.37Bereza, Camilla

Aquatix 1026 1:28.75Eames, Mia

DSC 1027 1:29.29James, Anika

Tyneside 1028 1:29.36Stringer, Isabella

Threshers 1029 1:30.20Maghizhini, Maggie K

Tyneside 1030 1:30.28Moussalem, Mia

Hamilton 1031 1:31.37Reece, Rebecca

Hamilton 1032 1:31.54Bharti, Shanaya

Enrich ME 1033 1:31.62Demchenko, Maya

BTSA 1034 1:31.86Gadelmawla, Makka M

Msc Dubai 1035 1:32.52Henderson, Annalise

DSC 1036 1:32.83Masoud, Moza

Threshers 1037 1:34.02Singha, Sreenanda

Tyneside 1038 1:34.08Rogers, Lilly

Aquatix 1039 1:34.72Wagstaff, Harper

RIKA 1040 1:39.17Elokl, Farida

Trojan 1041 1:40.01Jarman, Elyssia

Enrich ME 1042 1:41.12Borghesi, Alessandra

Msc Dubai 1043 1:41.17Zafira, Mahia

Enrich ME 10--- DQKougioumtsidou, Sofia

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 2:30.21Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 102 2:39.75Pitout, Kaitlyn

Olympique Club A 103 2:39.84Ziad, Yasmine

All Stars 104 2:45.50ElSaadani, Shahd M

Alpha 105 2:45.85Mungunbileg, Enerlen

MSA 106 2:51.15Sanz, Julia Ellexia

Enrich ME 107 2:51.81Clute, Adeline

Best 108 2:53.60Hough, Ellika

SportStations 109 2:57.81Fada, Malika A

Enrich ME 1010 3:04.05Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Tyneside 1011 3:05.90van der Sluijs, Ellen

Msc Dubai 1012 3:08.26Bereza, Camilla

Enrich ME 1013 3:09.93Beck, Midori

Tyneside 1014 3:11.25Stringer, Isabella

DSC 1015 3:12.43James, Anika

Msc Dubai 1016 3:13.46Henderson, Annalise

Tyneside 1017 3:18.80Moussalem, Mia

RIKA 1018 3:28.68Elokl, Farida

Tyneside 1019 3:30.31Rogers, Lilly

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 37.26Sanz, Julia Ellexia

MSA 102 37.36Alkhoori, Aisha

Msc Dubai 103 39.08Hanna, Alma

SMASH 104 39.44Kolosits, Ana

MSA 105 39.70Pitout, Kaitlyn

Olympique Club A 106 39.76Ziad, Yasmine

Enrich ME 107 41.00Cho, Sewon

Enrich ME 108 41.14Clute, Adeline

Best 109 41.67Hough, Ellika

River Racers-NI 1010 41.76Cubero, Glany

Tyneside 1011 42.07Bettles, Esther

SSK 1012 42.45Keswani, Kiara

All Stars 1013 43.13ElSaadani, Shahd M

Enrich ME 1014 43.44Demchenko, Maya

Threshers 1015 43.47Maghizhini, Maggie K

Tyneside 1016 43.58van der Sluijs, Ellen

All Stars 1017 43.64Haitham Alryash, Masa

Hamilton 1018 43.94Zhou, Louana

Elite Sport Club 1019 44.11Nazif, Nour

Enrich ME 1020 44.48Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Hamilton 1021 44.55Macaraig, Harlow

Aquatix 1022 44.75Eames, Mia

SSK 1023 44.99Limantara, Olivia

Enrich ME 10*24 45.10Williams, Selene

Enrich ME 10*24 45.10Sachdev, Ameila

SportStations 1026 45.21Fada, Malika A

Msc Dubai 1027 45.50Zafira, Mahia

Msc Dubai 1028 45.52Henderson, Annalise

Tyneside 1029 45.80Moussalem, Mia

All Stars 1030 45.93Youssef, Malika A

Hamilton 1031 46.40Reece, Rebecca

EAGLS 1032 46.54Awadallah, Salma

Tyneside 1033 46.55Stringer, Isabella
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME 1034 46.77Beck, Midori

SSK 1035 46.97Roy, Reanna

DSC 1036 47.00James, Anika

Hamilton 1037 47.03Arab, Maryam

DSC 1038 47.11Masoud, Moza

PST 1039 47.13Al Jalabneh, Sara

Tyneside 1040 47.14Rogers, Lilly

RIKA 1041 47.61Elokl, Farida

Aquatix 1042 47.93Wagstaff, Harper

Enrich ME 1043 47.95Borghesi, Alessandra

Threshers 1044 48.42Singha, Sreenanda

Trojan 1045 49.34Rafaty, Sophie

Trojan 1046 49.67Jarman, Elyssia

BTSA 1047 50.05Gadelmawla, Makka M

DSC 10--- DQDivecha, Vihana

Alpha 10--- DQMungunbileg, Enerlen

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 1:22.26Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 102 1:26.03Sanz, Julia Ellexia

MSA 103 1:26.29Pitout, Kaitlyn

Olympique Club A 104 1:26.62Ziad, Yasmine

All Stars 105 1:28.47ElSaadani, Shahd M

Enrich ME 106 1:29.18Clute, Adeline

Msc Dubai 107 1:30.16Hanna, Alma

SMASH 108 1:30.37Kolosits, Ana

River Racers-NI 109 1:30.44Cubero, Glany

Alpha 1010 1:31.11Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Enrich ME 1011 1:32.22Cho, Sewon

SSK 1012 1:32.95Keswani, Kiara

Best 1013 1:33.66Hough, Ellika

Hamilton 1014 1:34.37Zhou, Louana

SSK 1015 1:35.22Limantara, Olivia

Hamilton 1016 1:35.47Macaraig, Harlow

Tyneside 1017 1:36.45van der Sluijs, Ellen

Enrich ME 1018 1:38.09Williams, Selene

Enrich ME 1019 1:39.16Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Threshers 1020 1:39.70Maghizhini, Maggie K

Aquatix 1021 1:40.04Eames, Mia

SportStations 1022 1:40.10Fada, Malika A

Enrich ME 1023 1:40.53Demchenko, Maya

Msc Dubai 1024 1:40.86Henderson, Annalise

RIKA 1025 1:41.91Elokl, Farida

Enrich ME 1026 1:42.10Beck, Midori

All Stars 1027 1:43.47Youssef, Malika A

Aquatix 1028 1:44.17Wagstaff, Harper

DSC 1029 1:45.64James, Anika

EAGLS 1030 1:46.28Awadallah, Salma

Tyneside 1031 1:47.75Rogers, Lilly

DSC 1032 1:47.99Masoud, Moza

Msc Dubai 1033 1:50.55Shahat, Lilya

Hamilton 1034 1:53.22Bharti, Shanaya

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 41.25Alkhoori, Aisha

Olympique Club A 102 42.86Ziad, Yasmine

Best 103 43.23Hough, Ellika

All Stars 104 44.10ElSaadani, Shahd M

MSA 105 44.67Pitout, Kaitlyn

SMASH 106 47.74Kolosits, Ana

Tyneside 107 48.47van der Sluijs, Ellen

Msc Dubai 108 48.52Bereza, Camilla

Enrich ME 10*9 48.62Clute, Adeline

Hamilton 10*9 48.62Bharti, Shanaya

Tyneside 1011 49.77Stringer, Isabella

Elite Sport Club 1012 50.13Nazif, Nour

MSA 1013 50.23Ley, Paulina

Hamilton 1014 50.67Macaraig, Harlow

SSK 1015 50.71Roy, Reanna

DSC 1016 51.02James, Anika

Hamilton 1017 51.06Zhou, Louana

Threshers 1018 51.11Singha, Sreenanda

Aquatix 1019 52.11Wagstaff, Harper

Threshers 1020 52.18Maghizhini, Maggie K

Hamilton 1021 52.23Reece, Rebecca

Enrich ME 1022 52.37Demchenko, Maya

PST 1023 52.45Al Jalabneh, Sara

Trojan 1024 53.13Sohn, Dana

DSC 1025 53.21Masoud, Moza

Enrich ME 1026 53.66Beck, Midori

Tyneside 1027 54.07Bettles, Esther

Aquatix 1028 54.15Eames, Mia

Nkey Swim 1029 54.27Kubar, Aleksandra

Hamilton 1030 54.52Arab, Maryam

RIKA 1031 54.90Elokl, Farida

Alpha 1032 55.07Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Enrich ME 1033 55.65Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Tyneside 1034 55.84Moussalem, Mia

DSC 1035 55.88Divecha, Vihana

Hamilton 1036 56.30Kuleli, Defne

Enrich ME 1037 56.74Sachdev, Ameila

Tyneside 1038 57.23Jarman, Elyssia

BTSA 1039 57.94Gadelmawla, Makka M

Tyneside 1040 58.25Rogers, Lilly

ABA-ZZ 1041 1:00.89Hammoudeh, Arya

Msc Dubai 1042 1:01.17Maulet, Athina

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 1:32.21Alkhoori, Aisha

Olympique Club A 102 1:32.49Ziad, Yasmine

Best 103 1:37.25Hough, Ellika

MSA 104 1:37.76Pitout, Kaitlyn

SMASH 105 1:37.80Kolosits, Ana

All Stars 106 1:38.90ElSaadani, Shahd M

Msc Dubai 107 1:45.01Bereza, Camilla

Tyneside 108 1:46.57van der Sluijs, Ellen

Hamilton 109 1:47.16Bharti, Shanaya

Threshers 1010 1:47.44Singha, Sreenanda
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME 1011 1:48.27Clute, Adeline

SSK 1012 1:48.97Roy, Reanna

All Stars 1013 1:49.06Mohamed, Perla

MSA 1014 1:49.13Ley, Paulina

Tyneside 1015 1:50.64Stringer, Isabella

Tyneside 1016 1:55.63Bettles, Esther

Hamilton 1017 1:57.09Macaraig, Harlow

DSC 1018 1:58.41James, Anika

Enrich ME 1019 2:01.62Borghesi, Alessandra

Tyneside 1020 2:06.50Rogers, Lilly

DSC 1021 2:07.99Divecha, Vihana

DSC 1022 2:08.30Masoud, Moza

PST 10--- DQAl Jalabneh, Sara

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 33.59Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 102 34.44Pitout, Kaitlyn

All Stars 103 36.49ElSaadani, Shahd M

Msc Dubai 104 37.41Hanna, Alma

MSA 105 38.18Sanz, Julia Ellexia

Enrich ME 106 39.05Clute, Adeline

SSK 107 39.51Keswani, Kiara

Enrich ME 108 39.67Cho, Sewon

River Racers-NI 109 39.75Seprado, Ava

Best 1010 39.80Hough, Ellika

All Stars 1011 39.84Haitham Alryash, Masa

Alpha 1012 41.43Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Hamilton 1013 41.89Macaraig, Harlow

Msc Dubai 1014 42.92Bereza, Camilla

All Stars 1015 43.08Mohamed, Perla

Tyneside 1016 43.30Stringer, Isabella

All Stars 1017 43.45Youssef, Malika A

Tyneside 1018 43.81van der Sluijs, Ellen

Enrich ME 1019 44.15Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

DSC 1020 45.71James, Anika

Aquatix 1021 45.82Eames, Mia

DSC 1022 45.93Masoud, Moza

Threshers 1023 46.01Maghizhini, Maggie K

Enrich ME 1024 46.43Demchenko, Maya

MSA 1025 46.47Ley, Paulina

Elite Sport Club 1026 47.34Nazif, Nour

Tyneside 1027 48.46Moussalem, Mia

Hamilton 1028 48.65Bharti, Shanaya

Enrich ME 1029 49.65Sachdev, Ameila

Msc Dubai 1030 51.31Henderson, Annalise

Tyneside 1031 52.55Jarman, Elyssia

Aquatix 1032 54.26Wagstaff, Harper

Tyneside 10--- DQRogers, Lilly

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 1:18.80Pitout, Kaitlyn

MSA 102 1:19.69Alkhoori, Aisha

All Stars 103 1:26.89ElSaadani, Shahd M

SSK 104 1:38.96Keswani, Kiara

Enrich ME 105 1:39.86Cho, Sewon

Alpha 106 1:42.69Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Best 107 1:44.17Hough, Ellika

All Stars 108 1:48.50Mohamed, Perla

DSC 109 1:49.93Masoud, Moza

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSA 101 2:49.98Alkhoori, Aisha

MSA 102 2:59.82Pitout, Kaitlyn

All Stars 103 3:00.76ElSaadani, Shahd M

Olympique Club A 104 3:01.32Ziad, Yasmine

Best 105 3:12.20Hough, Ellika

SMASH 106 3:14.82Kolosits, Ana

Msc Dubai 107 3:18.47Hanna, Alma

Alpha 108 3:19.04Mungunbileg, Enerlen

Enrich ME 109 3:21.99Clute, Adeline

Tyneside 1010 3:23.95Bettles, Esther

SSK 1011 3:24.46Roy, Reanna

All Stars 1012 3:25.22Mohamed, Perla

Tyneside 1013 3:26.33van der Sluijs, Ellen

SSK 1014 3:26.83Keswani, Kiara

Enrich ME 1015 3:29.09Cho, Sewon

Msc Dubai 1016 3:31.15Henderson, Annalise

Msc Dubai 1017 3:31.20Bereza, Camilla

SportStations 1018 3:31.67Fada, Malika A

Tyneside 1019 3:33.85Stringer, Isabella

Enrich ME 1020 3:34.67Beck, Midori

MSA 1021 3:35.14Ley, Paulina

Enrich ME 1022 3:38.21Kougioumtsidou, Sofia

Enrich ME 1023 3:39.07Demchenko, Maya

Enrich ME 10*24 3:41.34Williams, Selene

Tyneside 10*24 3:41.34Moussalem, Mia

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 30.90Suwan, Kenza

Enrich ME 112 31.22Fairbairn, Charlotte

Msc Dubai 113 31.37Sharma, Aanya

DSC 114 31.71Kyenekiki, Camilla

Gators 115 31.83Abouzeid, Sarah

Tyneside 116 31.98English, Ayla Mae

Alpha 117 32.03Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Tyneside 118 32.98Killian Boyce, Georgia

BTSA 119 33.01Mohsen, Taya A

Hamilton 1110 33.06Matsuura, Reina

Msc Dubai 1111 33.15Yu, Zimo

Alpha 1112 33.22Narantuya, Undram

Tyneside 1113 33.33Koneva, Sofia

Hamilton 1114 33.36Mahfouz, Camilla

Hamilton 1115 33.51Marjaba, Lea

Esu 1116 33.66Ibeziako, Sophia

All Stars 1117 33.68Alboraey, Alia M

Msc Dubai 1118 33.70Fantacci, Isabella

Enrich ME 1119 33.80Larcombe, Florrie

Hamilton 1120 34.01Khan, Minna

All Stars 1121 34.21Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

SSK 1122 34.83Silfverskiold, Alexandra
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tyneside 1123 34.89Mamlouk, Ayse

Tyneside 1124 35.02Cardoso, Maya

SSK 1125 35.06Katsuda, Mia

Speedo 1126 35.32Ndebele, Nala

Marlins 1127 35.44Munro, Dylan

All Stars 1128 35.81Frances, Ava P

EAGLS 1129 35.86Sharawy, Reem

Enrich ME 1130 35.88Bridgeland, Chloe

All Stars 1131 36.32Ataalh, Lavinia

Msc Dubai 1132 36.41Gharzeddine, Gracy

DSC 1133 36.43Mattaka, Iris M

Msc Dubai 1134 36.46Guerbouz, Aysha

Esu 1135 36.50Hanafy, Farida

River Racers-NI 1136 36.53Hernandez, Erinn J

Enrich ME 1137 36.95Godfrey, Emelda

Tyneside 1138 36.99Brodie, Claire

Esu 1139 37.02Klohnova, Olivia

Hamilton 1140 37.05Saad, Kinda

Speedo 1141 37.35Zhang, Mofeier

Tyneside 1142 37.37Carter, Cayla

SMASH 1143 37.86Perera, Anya

Hamilton 1144 37.88Bellahcene, Kenza

All Stars 1145 37.95Fathalla, Talaa

Speedo 1146 37.98Kaeni, Elsa

Msc Dubai 1147 38.06La Grange, Chloe

Tyneside 1148 38.24Bettles, Madeleine

Hamilton 1149 38.25Primozic, Lia

All Stars 1150 38.33Rami Ahmed, Tamara

Msc Dubai 1151 38.44Albairakdar, Laila

Enrich ME 1152 38.49Baxter, Liberty

Speedo 1153 38.59Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Gators 1154 38.68Elias, Natalie

Hamilton 1155 38.69Sytnik, Viktoriia

Urban Swim 1156 39.16Radchenko, Emilie

Tyneside 1157 39.22Gruzdeva, Arina

RIKA 1158 39.47Tawfik, Jusian

Hamilton 1159 39.68Menghani, Samaya

Tyneside 1160 39.79Cai, Mingming

NSCM 1161 39.84Adomavicius, Paulina

NSCM 1162 40.10Wu, Shihan

Hamilton 1163 40.13Sathish, Diva

DSC 1164 40.29Masoud, Jamila

Tyneside 1165 40.32Borghesi, Florrie

Regera 1166 40.79ElKady, Jana

SMASH 1167 40.97Thassim, Wania

ABA-ZZ 1168 43.60Stehlin, Olivia

NSCM 1169 46.84Alawadhi, Yara M

OCTO 11--- DQAbudheir, Carolina

Hamilton 11--- DQAbdullah, Fatma

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators 111 1:07.57Abouzeid, Sarah

Enrich ME 112 1:07.84Fairbairn, Charlotte

Msc Dubai 113 1:08.67Sharma, Aanya

Alpha 114 1:10.43Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Tyneside 115 1:11.24English, Ayla Mae

All Stars 116 1:12.14Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Hamilton 117 1:12.22Mahfouz, Camilla

Alpha 118 1:12.80Narantuya, Undram

DSC 119 1:12.99Kyenekiki, Camilla

Tyneside 1110 1:13.93Killian Boyce, Georgia

Hamilton 1111 1:14.54Matsuura, Reina

Barracudas 1112 1:15.25Alshami, Dima

Enrich ME 1113 1:15.44Larcombe, Florrie

NSCM 1114 1:16.37Al Hinai, Dhuha K

SSK 1115 1:16.39Katsuda, Mia

SSK 1116 1:16.85Silfverskiold, Alexandra

DRA 1117 1:16.91Aldous Salonga, Celestiene

Msc Dubai 1118 1:16.98Fantacci, Isabella

All Stars 1119 1:17.56Alboraey, Alia M

Hamilton 1120 1:18.10Brammadas, Alba Mia

Marlins 1121 1:18.20Munro, Dylan

Hamilton 1122 1:18.24Lewis, Edith

Tyneside 1123 1:18.25Cardoso, Maya

RIKA 1124 1:18.32Sultan, Leeya

Hamilton 1125 1:18.42Kassem, Laila

Hamilton 1126 1:18.67Khan, Minna

Esu 1127 1:18.68Ibeziako, Sophia

Enrich ME 1128 1:19.96Bridgeland, Chloe

All Stars 1129 1:20.39Frances, Ava P

All Stars 1130 1:20.65Ataalh, Lavinia

Esu 1131 1:21.11Hanafy, Farida

EAGLS 1132 1:21.43Sharawy, Reem

DSC 1133 1:21.52Mattaka, Iris M

All Stars 1134 1:21.61Fathalla, Talaa

River Racers-NI 1135 1:21.68Hernandez, Erinn J

Tyneside 1136 1:22.05Carter, Cayla

Hamilton 1137 1:22.31Bellaaj, Mila

Speedo 1138 1:22.98Ndebele, Nala

Hamilton 1139 1:23.18Saad, Kinda

Tyneside 1140 1:23.41Bettles, Madeleine

OCTO 1141 1:23.65Abudheir, Carolina

Msc Dubai 1142 1:24.01Guerbouz, Aysha

Esu 1143 1:24.02Klohnova, Olivia

Tyneside 1144 1:24.36Brodie, Claire

Msc Dubai 1145 1:24.40Gharzeddine, Gracy

Hamilton 1146 1:25.01Ingrao, Lucia

NSCM 1147 1:25.31Adomavicius, Paulina

All Stars 1148 1:25.48Rami Ahmed, Tamara

Hamilton 1149 1:25.87Sytnik, Viktoriia

Aquatix 1150 1:26.44Emslie, Abigail Elizabeth

RIKA 1151 1:26.82Tawfik, Jusian

APEX 1152 1:27.01Ghoyal, Bhumika

APEX 1153 1:27.37Bhojnagarwala, Aira

Tyneside 1154 1:28.03Borghesi, Florrie

Speedo 1155 1:28.18Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Speedo 1156 1:28.68Zhang, Mofeier

Speedo 1157 1:28.99Kaeni, Elsa

SSK 1158 1:30.99Xinwen, Chloe

Hamilton 1159 1:31.17Abdullah, Fatma

Hamilton 1160 1:34.20Menghani, Samaya

Tyneside 1161 1:34.24Gruzdeva, Arina

Tyneside 1162 1:35.78Cai, Mingming
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 11--- DQSathish, Diva

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators 111 2:25.49Abouzeid, Sarah

Alpha 112 2:31.34Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

All Stars 113 2:32.05Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Enrich ME 114 2:32.93Fairbairn, Charlotte

Hamilton 115 2:33.39Legaspi, Margaux

Tsunamis 116 2:35.06Musatova, Kira

Alpha 117 2:36.73Narantuya, Undram

Tyneside 118 2:39.19Killian Boyce, Georgia

All Stars 119 2:44.54Alboraey, Alia M

Barracudas 1110 2:46.11Alshami, Dima

Hamilton 1111 2:46.74Mahfouz, Camilla

All Stars 1112 2:48.01Ataalh, Lavinia

DSC 1113 2:48.15Kyenekiki, Camilla

Esu 1114 2:48.73Ibeziako, Sophia

Hamilton 1115 2:50.30Kassem, Laila

DRA 1116 2:50.51Aldous Salonga, Celestiene

Enrich ME 1117 2:51.74Larcombe, Florrie

Hamilton 1118 2:54.99Lewis, Edith

Esu 1119 2:56.42Hanafy, Farida

Tyneside 1120 2:56.61Cardoso, Maya

All Stars 1121 2:56.94Fathalla, Talaa

Hamilton 1122 2:58.25Sytnik, Viktoriia

SSK 1123 3:00.12Katsuda, Mia

DSC 1124 3:00.42Mattaka, Iris M

Esu 1125 3:01.54Klohnova, Olivia

Speedo 1126 3:02.45Ndebele, Nala

Enrich ME 1127 3:02.79Bridgeland, Chloe

RIKA 1128 3:04.33Tawfik, Jusian

Speedo 1129 3:05.54Kaeni, Elsa

Speedo 1130 3:08.39Amr, Bissan

APEX 1131 3:10.05Ghoyal, Bhumika

Tyneside 1132 3:10.60Cetin, Beliz

Enrich ME 1133 3:15.63Baxter, Liberty

Tyneside 1134 3:16.16Brodie, Claire

NSCM 1135 3:19.77Adomavicius, Paulina

Msc Dubai 1136 3:19.80Gharzeddine, Gracy

Tyneside 1137 3:25.52Gruzdeva, Arina

Hamilton 1138 3:32.54Sathish, Diva

BTSA 11--- DQMohsen, Taya A

SMASH 11--- DQFernandes, Aesha

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 36.10Gelasini, Gaia

Tyneside 112 36.49Killian Boyce, Georgia

DSC 113 37.37Kyenekiki, Camilla

Msc Dubai 114 37.80Fantacci, Isabella

Tyneside 115 37.90English, Ayla Mae

Msc Dubai 116 38.25Yu, Zimo

Hamilton 117 39.03Mahfouz, Camilla

Enrich ME 118 39.12Larcombe, Florrie

Marlins 119 39.18Munro, Dylan

All Stars 1110 39.33Alboraey, Alia M

DRA 1111 39.35Aldous Salonga, Celestiene

Hamilton 1112 39.37Lewis, Edith

Tyneside 1113 39.67Mamlouk, Ayse

Alpha 1114 39.89Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Alpha 1115 41.25Narantuya, Undram

Hamilton 1116 41.46Brammadas, Alba Mia

Esu 11*17 41.72Ibeziako, Sophia

All Stars 11*17 41.72Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Esu 1119 41.77Klohnova, Olivia

Tyneside 1120 42.25Cardoso, Maya

All Stars 1121 42.40Frances, Ava P

DSC 1122 42.61Mattaka, Iris M

All Stars 1123 42.65Ataalh, Lavinia

RIKA 1124 42.84Sultan, Leeya

OCTO 1125 43.14Abudheir, Carolina

Esu 1126 43.30Hanafy, Farida

Tyneside 1127 43.31Brodie, Claire

SSK 1128 43.45Xinwen, Chloe

Tyneside 1129 43.59Cai, Mingming

Tyneside 1130 43.61Bettles, Madeleine

Enrich ME 1131 43.72Bridgeland, Chloe

Hamilton 1132 43.78Primozic, Lia

RIKA 1133 43.90Tawfik, Jusian

Speedo 1134 43.95Amr, Bissan

Tyneside 1135 44.01Moltke Leth, Emilia

EAGLS 1136 44.47Sharawy, Reem

Speedo 1137 44.57Zhang, Mofeier

Enrich ME 1138 44.77Baxter, Liberty

Msc Dubai 1139 45.07Guerbouz, Aysha

Msc Dubai 1140 45.13La Grange, Chloe

Hamilton 1141 45.25Saad, Kinda

APEX 1142 45.40Ghoyal, Bhumika

Enrich ME 1143 45.52Godfrey, Emelda

All Stars 1144 45.56Fathalla, Talaa

Msc Dubai 1145 45.91Albairakdar, Laila

Hamilton 1146 46.06Abdullah, Fatma

Speedo 1147 46.55Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Msc Dubai 1148 47.12Gharzeddine, Gracy

Tyneside 1149 47.18Gruzdeva, Arina

Hamilton 1150 47.32Bellahcene, Kenza

Hamilton 1151 47.38Menghani, Samaya

Aquatix 1152 47.45Emslie, Abigail Elizabeth

Trojan 1153 47.46Hsu, Mirabelle

Urban Swim 1154 47.60Radchenko, Emilie

Hamilton 1155 47.81Lim, Amelia

ABA-ZZ 1156 48.01Stehlin, Olivia

Hamilton 1157 48.25Al Bakri, Amna

Gators 1158 48.47Elias, Natalie

Tyneside 1159 49.09Evans, Alyssa

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 1:17.07Legaspi, Margaux

Marlins 112 1:21.15Munro, Dylan

Tyneside 113 1:21.46Killian Boyce, Georgia

Alpha 114 1:22.66Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Msc Dubai 115 1:26.73Yu, Zimo



Hamilton Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:09 AM  09/02/2026  Page 8

Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 116 1:27.04Alboraey, Alia M

DRA 117 1:27.39Aldous Salonga, Celestiene

Alpha 118 1:28.40Narantuya, Undram

Hamilton 119 1:28.52Mahfouz, Camilla

Hamilton 1110 1:28.93Marjaba, Lea

DSC 1111 1:29.32Kyenekiki, Camilla

River Racers-NI 1112 1:29.39Hernandez, Erinn J

Enrich ME 1113 1:29.41Larcombe, Florrie

Barracudas 1114 1:30.23Alshami, Dima

Hamilton 1115 1:31.45Matsuura, Reina

Hamilton 1116 1:31.70Lewis, Edith

All Stars 1117 1:33.79Frances, Ava P

OCTO 1118 1:34.75Abudheir, Carolina

Esu 1119 1:35.02Klohnova, Olivia

RIKA 1120 1:35.24Tawfik, Jusian

Tyneside 1121 1:35.51Cardoso, Maya

Esu 1122 1:35.68Ibeziako, Sophia

Speedo 1123 1:35.94Amr, Bissan

Speedo 1124 1:36.18Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Speedo 1125 1:36.20Zhang, Mofeier

SMASH 1126 1:36.38Perera, Anya

Hamilton 1127 1:36.89Saad, Kinda

Speedo 1128 1:37.57Kaeni, Elsa

Esu 1129 1:37.58Hanafy, Farida

Tyneside 1130 1:37.64Moltke Leth, Emilia

All Stars 1131 1:38.44Fathalla, Talaa

Hamilton 1132 1:38.54Ingrao, Lucia

Enrich ME 1133 1:39.63Bridgeland, Chloe

Hamilton 1134 1:39.90Sytnik, Viktoriia

Msc Dubai 1135 1:39.93Guerbouz, Aysha

Speedo 1136 1:40.25Ndebele, Nala

Hamilton 1137 1:41.19Abdullah, Fatma

Tyneside 1138 1:41.86Cai, Mingming

Msc Dubai 1139 1:44.35Gharzeddine, Gracy

Hamilton 1140 1:47.68Darwish, Karma

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Enrich ME 111 38.42Fairbairn, Charlotte

Hamilton 112 38.65Suwan, Kenza

Hamilton 113 38.93Suwan, Laila

Tsunamis 114 40.11Musatova, Kira

Tyneside 115 40.77Killian Boyce, Georgia

Alpha 116 41.26Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Alpha 117 41.37Narantuya, Undram

Tyneside 118 41.87Mamlouk, Ayse

Tyneside 119 42.02Koneva, Sofia

Msc Dubai 1110 42.81Guerbouz, Aysha

Msc Dubai 1111 43.09Yu, Zimo

Tyneside 1112 43.46English, Ayla Mae

Esu 1113 43.93Ibeziako, Sophia

Tsunamis 1114 44.36Abdurakhmanova, Arina

NSCM 1115 44.76Wu, Shihan

All Stars 1116 45.83Ataalh, Lavinia

BTSA 1117 45.89Mohsen, Taya A

Hamilton 1118 45.96Kassem, Laila

Hamilton 1119 46.06Mahfouz, Camilla

Hamilton 1120 46.64Khan, Minna

APEX 1121 46.70Ghoyal, Bhumika

Enrich ME 1122 46.99Bridgeland, Chloe

Hamilton 1123 47.10Marjaba, Lea

Barracudas 1124 47.22Alshami, Dima

DSC 11*25 47.41Kyenekiki, Camilla

Tyneside 11*25 47.41Brodie, Claire

Msc Dubai 1127 47.47Albairakdar, Laila

Tyneside 1128 47.67Cai, Mingming

Tyneside 1129 47.94Borghesi, Florrie

All Stars 1130 48.06Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Hamilton 1131 48.13Ingrao, Lucia

Regera 1132 48.42ElKady, Jana

Enrich ME 1133 48.60Godfrey, Emelda

Tyneside 1134 48.97Carter, Cayla

SMASH 1135 49.02Thassim, Wania

Hamilton 1136 49.03Bellahcene, Kenza

All Stars 1137 49.35Fathalla, Talaa

Esu 1138 49.54Klohnova, Olivia

RIKA 1139 50.01Tawfik, Jusian

Tyneside 1140 50.36Bettles, Madeleine

SSK 11*41 50.62Xinwen, Chloe

Hamilton 11*41 50.62Lim, Amelia

Enrich ME 1143 51.01Larcombe, Florrie

APEX 1144 51.10Bhojnagarwala, Aira

Tyneside 1145 51.27Evans, Alyssa

DSC 1146 51.59Mattaka, Iris M

Trojan 1147 51.81Denford, Isabelle

Speedo 1148 52.33Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Aquatix 1149 52.47Emslie, Abigail Elizabeth

Trojan 1150 52.54Hsu, Mirabelle

Msc Dubai 1151 52.67La Grange, Chloe

Hamilton 1152 53.40Sytnik, Viktoriia

ABA-ZZ 1153 54.01Stehlin, Olivia

Hamilton 1154 54.26Menghani, Samaya

NSCM 1155 54.49Alawadhi, Yara M

Tyneside 1156 56.04Cardoso, Maya

Msc Dubai 1157 57.02Gharzeddine, Gracy

Hamilton 11--- DQPrimozic, Lia

Hamilton 11--- DQSaad, Kinda

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 1:24.48Suwan, Kenza

Hamilton 112 1:26.15Suwan, Laila

Enrich ME 113 1:27.28Fairbairn, Charlotte

Tsunamis 114 1:28.09Musatova, Kira

Alpha 115 1:32.01Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Alpha 116 1:32.41Narantuya, Undram

Tyneside 117 1:33.18Killian Boyce, Georgia

Msc Dubai 118 1:33.43Sharma, Aanya

Tyneside 119 1:34.96English, Ayla Mae

Hamilton 1110 1:35.03Kassem, Laila

Msc Dubai 1111 1:35.55Guerbouz, Aysha

Tsunamis 1112 1:35.66Abdurakhmanova, Arina

Tyneside 1113 1:36.78Mamlouk, Ayse

Msc Dubai 1114 1:37.10Yu, Zimo
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSCM 1115 1:37.92Wu, Shihan

Hamilton 1116 1:38.21Matsuura, Reina

Esu 1117 1:38.52Ibeziako, Sophia

Speedo 1118 1:39.78Amr, Bissan

SSK 1119 1:40.41Silfverskiold, Alexandra

All Stars 1120 1:41.76Ataalh, Lavinia

Barracudas 1121 1:42.97Alshami, Dima

All Stars 1122 1:44.02Frances, Ava P

Hamilton 1123 1:44.33Khan, Minna

Speedo 1124 1:44.62Ndebele, Nala

BTSA 1125 1:45.17Mohsen, Taya A

APEX 1126 1:46.17Ghoyal, Bhumika

Hamilton 1127 1:46.28Ingrao, Lucia

Msc Dubai 1128 1:46.65Albairakdar, Laila

Hamilton 1129 1:47.01Bellaaj, Mila

Tyneside 1130 1:47.98Bettles, Madeleine

Enrich ME 1131 1:48.88Bridgeland, Chloe

Regera 1132 1:48.91ElKady, Jana

Hamilton 1133 1:49.53Bellahcene, Kenza

Aquatix 1134 1:49.55Emslie, Abigail Elizabeth

Enrich ME 1135 1:49.81Godfrey, Emelda

SSK 1136 1:50.37Xinwen, Chloe

Hamilton 1137 1:50.76Sytnik, Viktoriia

SMASH 1138 1:51.05Thassim, Wania

Tyneside 1139 1:51.09Borghesi, Florrie

Hamilton 1140 1:51.47Lim, Amelia

Tyneside 1141 1:53.10Moltke Leth, Emilia

Speedo 1142 1:54.01Dmitrenko, Elizaveta

Hamilton 1143 1:54.08Abdullah, Fatma

DSC 1144 1:54.86Mattaka, Iris M

APEX 11*45 1:56.09Bhojnagarwala, Aira

Speedo 11*45 1:56.09Kaeni, Elsa

Tyneside 1147 1:56.92Evans, Alyssa

ABA-ZZ 1148 1:57.43Stehlin, Olivia

Esu 11--- DQHanafy, Farida

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSCM 111 33.59Al Hinai, Dhuha K

Enrich ME 112 33.79Fairbairn, Charlotte

Tyneside 113 34.17Killian Boyce, Georgia

Hamilton 114 35.50Legaspi, Margaux

DSC 115 35.51Kyenekiki, Camilla

Hamilton 116 35.71Matsuura, Reina

All Stars 117 37.10Ataalh, Lavinia

All Stars 118 37.94Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

All Stars 119 38.09Alboraey, Alia M

SSK 1110 38.23Katsuda, Mia

All Stars 1111 38.43Rami Ahmed, Tamara

River Racers-NI 1112 39.33Hernandez, Erinn J

Alpha 1113 39.89Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Enrich ME 1114 40.01Larcombe, Florrie

RIKA 1115 40.13Sultan, Leeya

Esu 1116 40.20Klohnova, Olivia

Alpha 1117 40.40Narantuya, Undram

EAGLS 1118 40.92Sharawy, Reem

DSC 1119 40.99Mattaka, Iris M

Msc Dubai 1120 41.30Yu, Zimo

All Stars 1121 41.50Frances, Ava P

All Stars 1122 41.69Fathalla, Talaa

Esu 1123 41.86Ibeziako, Sophia

Tyneside 1124 43.63Cardoso, Maya

Enrich ME 1125 43.95Bridgeland, Chloe

Aquatix 1126 44.89Emslie, Abigail Elizabeth

Enrich ME 1127 45.30Baxter, Liberty

RIKA 1128 45.83Tawfik, Jusian

DSC 1129 46.49Masoud, Jamila

Hamilton 1130 47.69Menghani, Samaya

Hamilton 1131 49.39Sathish, Diva

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators 111 1:14.25Abouzeid, Sarah

Msc Dubai 112 1:16.08Sharma, Aanya

NSCM 113 1:16.86Al Hinai, Dhuha K

Hamilton 114 1:18.49Suwan, Laila

Tyneside 115 1:20.70Killian Boyce, Georgia

Hamilton 116 1:22.94Gelasini, Gaia

All Stars 117 1:25.28Alboraey, Alia M

Msc Dubai 118 1:26.14Fantacci, Isabella

All Stars 119 1:26.63Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Tyneside 1110 1:27.84English, Ayla Mae

SSK 1111 1:34.88Katsuda, Mia

DSC 1112 1:35.03Kyenekiki, Camilla

Tyneside 1113 1:35.87Borghesi, Florrie

Speedo 1114 1:38.44Amr, Bissan

All Stars 1115 1:40.36Rami Ahmed, Tamara

RIKA 1116 1:40.92Sultan, Leeya

Esu 1117 1:43.44Klohnova, Olivia

DSC 1118 1:44.38Mattaka, Iris M

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 2:45.25Suwan, Kenza

Hamilton 112 2:47.53Suwan, Laila

Msc Dubai 113 2:47.67Sharma, Aanya

Enrich ME 114 2:49.57Fairbairn, Charlotte

Alpha 115 2:53.92Otgonbaatar, Bayasgalan

Tyneside 116 2:55.32Killian Boyce, Georgia

Hamilton 117 2:56.11Gelasini, Gaia

Tsunamis 118 2:59.03Musatova, Kira

Tyneside 119 3:01.07English, Ayla Mae

Alpha 1110 3:01.32Narantuya, Undram

Msc Dubai 1111 3:02.17Fantacci, Isabella

All Stars 1112 3:04.18Ataalh, Lavinia

All Stars 1113 3:04.45Mohamed Elbadawi, Aisel

Tyneside 1114 3:05.06Koneva, Sofia

DSC 1115 3:06.38Kyenekiki, Camilla

Hamilton 1116 3:07.96Matsuura, Reina

SSK 1117 3:11.24Katsuda, Mia

SSK 1118 3:12.89Silfverskiold, Alexandra

Esu 1119 3:13.10Ibeziako, Sophia

Hamilton 1120 3:13.89Mahfouz, Camilla

Hamilton 1121 3:14.84Kassem, Laila
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLS 1122 3:16.41Sharawy, Reem

Tyneside 1123 3:19.99Mamlouk, Ayse

Tyneside 1124 3:25.13Cardoso, Maya

Hamilton 1125 3:26.16Sytnik, Viktoriia

Hamilton 1126 3:27.39Ingrao, Lucia

Marlins 11--- DQMunro, Dylan

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 32.99Balzano, Michael

Hamilton  92 33.90Van Den Hoogen, Marnix

All Stars  93 34.72Eid, Yousseif

Hamilton  94 35.14Hartt, Joshua

All Stars  95 35.50Rashad, Omar A

EAGLS  96 36.24Al Mufti, Ameen

Jfr SW Team-ZZ  97 36.46Shafaq, Mobin

MSA  98 37.20Attallah, Yahya

SMASH  99 37.34Abdelrahman, Hesham

Msc Dubai  910 37.45Darwish, Hamza

All Stars  911 37.66Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

Hamilton  912 37.70Eissa, Omar

Elite Sport Club  913 37.76Zidan, Yahya

Msc Dubai  914 37.84Qiao, Sida

OCTO  915 37.85Abudheir, Rami

Hamilton  916 37.94Phillips, Charlie

Gators  917 38.14Mansour, Markus

BTSA  918 38.27Ashraf, Younis M

All Stars  919 39.17Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

SportStations  920 39.24Ahmad, Yahya R

Tyneside  921 39.30Banna, Leo

NSCM  922 39.64Al Dhahri, Ghanim H

NSCM  923 39.92Herzog e Silva, Pedro F

Hamilton  924 40.01Sharma, Kaivalya

Hamilton  9*25 40.19Bi, Yuanhan

Enrich ME  9*25 40.19Robbins, Alexander

Hamilton  927 40.44Matsuura, Teppei

Msc Dubai  928 40.45Nour, Yunis

Hamilton  929 41.15Reisener, Kai

Hamilton  930 42.25Chan, Sanderson Zhuo Hong

Hamilton  931 42.35Amr, Zain

Gators  932 42.55Gupta, Rayaansh

Tyneside  933 42.90Chen, Zilin

NSCM  934 43.87Sysoliatin, Iaroslav

SportStations  935 45.91Youness, Adam O

Hamilton  936 46.10Cruiming, Casper

Trojan  937 49.90Barwell, Axl

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 1:10.88Balzano, Michael

Hamilton  92 1:18.53Van Den Hoogen, Marnix

All Stars  93 1:19.79Eid, Yousseif

Msc Dubai  94 1:21.80Qiao, Sida

All Stars  95 1:21.91Rashad, Omar A

Gators  96 1:21.94Mansour, Markus

Hamilton  97 1:22.08Eissa, Omar

Jfr SW Team-ZZ  98 1:22.37Shafaq, Mobin

Msc Dubai  99 1:24.33Darwish, Hamza

Elite Sport Club  910 1:24.37Zidan, Yahya

SportStations  911 1:24.62Ahmad, Yahya R

SMASH  912 1:25.43Abdelrahman, Hesham

MSA  913 1:25.73Attallah, Yahya

All Stars  914 1:26.80Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

All Stars  915 1:29.76Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

Tyneside  916 1:30.59Banna, Leo

NSCM  917 1:31.93Al Dhahri, Ghanim H

Msc Dubai  918 1:36.21Nour, Yunis

Hamilton  919 1:36.82Matsuura, Teppei

Tyneside  920 1:38.79Chen, Zilin

SportStations  921 1:43.47Youness, Adam O

Hamilton  9--- DQHartt, Joshua

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 2:30.70Balzano, Michael

Gators  92 2:52.63Mansour, Markus

All Stars  93 2:52.88Eid, Yousseif

All Stars  94 2:56.11Rashad, Omar A

SportStations  95 3:02.24Ahmad, Yahya R

All Stars  96 3:04.58Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

Elite Sport Club  97 3:08.13Zidan, Yahya

All Stars  98 3:12.25Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

Enrich ME  99 3:20.72Robbins, Alexander

Tyneside  910 3:24.92Chen, Zilin

SportStations  911 3:37.49Youness, Adam O

MSA  9--- DQAttallah, Yahya

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars  91 39.66Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

All Stars  92 41.06Rashad, Omar A

All Stars  93 41.60Eid, Yousseif

SportStations  94 42.12Ahmad, Yahya R

Hamilton  95 42.39Phillips, Charlie

Gators  96 42.44Mansour, Markus

Hamilton  97 42.77Hartt, Joshua

Elite Sport Club  98 43.82Zidan, Yahya

Hamilton  99 43.96Eissa, Omar

OCTO  910 44.30Abudheir, Rami

Msc Dubai  911 44.33Darwish, Hamza

Jfr SW Team-ZZ  912 44.52Shafaq, Mobin

Enrich ME  913 45.80Robbins, Alexander

Tyneside  914 46.27Banna, Leo

Hamilton  915 46.65Reisener, Kai

Tyneside  916 46.96Shafiei, Rodman Cyrus

SMASH  917 47.20Abdelrahman, Hesham

All Stars  918 47.52Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

BTSA  919 48.31Ashraf, Younis M

Hamilton  920 48.33Chan, Sanderson Zhuo Hong

Hamilton  921 48.40Matsuura, Teppei

Tyneside  922 48.46Chen, Zilin

NSCM  923 48.96Al Dhahri, Ghanim H

Hamilton  924 49.22Bi, Yuanhan

Hamilton  925 49.29Amr, Zain
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Msc Dubai  926 49.36Qiao, Sida

Hamilton  927 50.85Sharma, Kaivalya

Hamilton  928 51.10Cruiming, Casper

Trojan  929 51.23Barwell, Axl

NSCM  930 51.66Sysoliatin, Iaroslav

SportStations  931 54.81Youness, Adam O

Hamilton  9--- DQVan Den Hoogen, Marnix

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars  91 1:27.38Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

SportStations  92 1:29.76Ahmad, Yahya R

Gators  93 1:30.03Mansour, Markus

All Stars  94 1:31.85Rashad, Omar A

Msc Dubai  95 1:35.95Darwish, Hamza

NSCM  96 1:38.45Herzog e Silva, Pedro F

MSA  97 1:38.92Attallah, Yahya

Hamilton  98 1:39.12Phillips, Charlie

Tyneside  99 1:39.32Banna, Leo

Msc Dubai  910 1:41.53Nour, Yunis

Enrich ME  911 1:43.22Robbins, Alexander

All Stars  912 1:46.09Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

SportStations  913 2:00.69Youness, Adam O

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton  91 45.21Eissa, Omar

EAGLS  92 45.98Al Mufti, Ameen

All Stars  93 46.06Rashad, Omar A

SMASH  94 47.80Abdelrahman, Hesham

Hamilton  95 49.27Van Den Hoogen, Marnix

Gators  96 49.63Mansour, Markus

All Stars  97 49.65Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

Hamilton  9*8 50.62Reisener, Kai

Tyneside  9*8 50.62Banna, Leo

Hamilton  910 50.63Phillips, Charlie

Msc Dubai  911 50.71Nour, Yunis

NSCM  912 52.27Sysoliatin, Iaroslav

BTSA  913 52.81Ashraf, Younis M

Hamilton  914 52.86Hartt, Joshua

Elite Sport Club  915 53.46Zidan, Yahya

NSCM  916 53.68Herzog e Silva, Pedro F

Hamilton  917 53.69Matsuura, Teppei

Msc Dubai  918 54.19Qiao, Sida

Msc Dubai  919 55.09Darwish, Hamza

Hamilton  920 55.17Whitehead, Sebastian

Hamilton  921 55.30Amr, Zain

Hamilton  922 55.45Chan, Sanderson Zhuo Hong

Tyneside  923 55.72Chen, Zilin

Jfr SW Team-ZZ  924 55.94Shafaq, Mobin

Hamilton  925 56.28Bi, Yuanhan

Enrich ME  926 57.37Robbins, Alexander

Hamilton  927 57.56Cruiming, Casper

RIKA  928 58.77Haouel, Youssef

Trojan  929 59.79Barwell, Axl

Tyneside  930 1:02.56Shafiei, Rodman Cyrus

Gators  9--- DQGupta, Rayaansh

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars  91 1:40.44Rashad, Omar A

Gators  92 1:45.00Mansour, Markus

EAGLS  93 1:46.08Al Mufti, Ameen

All Stars  94 1:47.84Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

NSCM  95 1:54.02Sysoliatin, Iaroslav

Tyneside  96 1:54.98Banna, Leo

BTSA  97 1:58.09Ashraf, Younis M

Msc Dubai  98 1:58.55Nour, Yunis

Msc Dubai  99 2:02.42Darwish, Hamza

Hamilton  910 2:03.16Whitehead, Sebastian

SMASH  9--- DQAbdelrahman, Hesham

MSA  9--- DQAttallah, Yahya

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 36.93Balzano, Michael

Hamilton  92 38.82Hartt, Joshua

Gators  93 38.98Mansour, Markus

Jfr SW Team-ZZ  94 39.29Shafaq, Mobin

All Stars  95 39.35Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

Hamilton  96 40.00Van Den Hoogen, Marnix

NSCM  97 41.25Al Dhahri, Ghanim H

Msc Dubai  98 41.98Darwish, Hamza

All Stars  99 42.33Eid, Yousseif

Msc Dubai  910 43.76Qiao, Sida

All Stars  911 43.84Rashad, Omar A

Hamilton  912 43.98Phillips, Charlie

OCTO  913 44.03Abudheir, Rami

BTSA  914 44.36Ashraf, Younis M

Hamilton  915 44.82Eissa, Omar

Hamilton  916 45.26Matsuura, Teppei

Hamilton  917 47.47Bi, Yuanhan

Hamilton  918 49.55Reisener, Kai

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 1:20.94Balzano, Michael

Gators  92 1:35.59Mansour, Markus

NSCM  93 2:00.64Al Dhahri, Ghanim H

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bahrain Aquatic  91 2:56.51Balzano, Michael

Gators  92 3:09.43Mansour, Markus

All Stars  93 3:14.21Eid, Yousseif

All Stars  94 3:16.43Rashad, Omar A

SportStations  95 3:24.50Ahmad, Yahya R

All Stars  96 3:29.02Mohammed Baiomy, Rayan

MSA  97 3:33.93Attallah, Yahya

Enrich ME  98 3:34.18Robbins, Alexander

All Stars  99 3:48.25Ahmed Elabasy, Seif

Tyneside  910 3:54.57Chen, Zilin

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nkey Swim 101 30.80Lenvalsky, Max
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 102 31.15Akal, Can

All Stars 103 31.18Sayed, Omar

Our1_mos 104 31.77Riabchenkov, Elisei

All Stars 105 32.31Elghandour, Omar

Tsunamis 106 33.14Levshits, Zakhar

Hamilton 107 33.31Khasayev, Rauf

SCSA 108 33.59Ardavanis, Mark

Speedo 109 34.77Sedov, Sergei

SMASH 1010 35.08Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 1011 35.15Tickelpenny, Nixon

Urban Swim 1012 35.22Potgieter, Matthew

SCSA 1013 35.28Sohail, Shamoil

Threshers 1014 35.38Kabirov, Suleiman

Alpha 1015 35.52Unenburen, Budtsogt

All Stars 1016 35.64Alostaz, Omar

Tyneside 1017 35.86Mamlouk, Munir

Hamilton 10*18 36.09Salam, Nael

BTSA 10*18 36.09Ebaid, Yassin W

Urban Swim 1020 36.28Arslan, Sarp

Hamilton 1021 36.33Loganatan, Laksobanan

Hamilton 1022 36.46Rosa Da Silva, Miguel

Tyneside 1023 36.70Pesenti, Mattia

Tyneside 1024 36.79Dahlof, Aron

Hamilton 1025 37.44Ghebrihiwet, Nehemia

Elite Sport Club 1026 37.49Arhaan, Muhammed

Tyneside 1027 37.73Saab, Giovanni

Hamilton 1028 37.94Usabiaga, Tomas

Hamilton 1029 38.01Mahamdeh, Khaled

Hamilton 1030 38.18Wang, Shuowen

Hamilton 1031 38.36Karimov, Tair

Hamilton 1032 38.40Ahmed, Aser

Tyneside 1033 38.74Horncastle, Lukas

SSK 1034 38.82Mehta, Rudransh

Enrich ME 1035 38.87Ivanov, Manuel

Msc Dubai 1036 39.07Adilov, Fayzulla

Trojan 1037 39.09Alsahsah, Karim

EAGLS 1038 39.55Hassan, Fares

Trojan 1039 39.61Xu, Siqi

Urban Swim 1040 39.62Loehmer, Luca

Hamilton 1041 40.02Abuamer, Malik

Gators 1042 40.14Savla, Jinaang

Trojan 1043 40.34Azzam, Talal

Trojan 1044 40.50Foreman, Aaron

Trojan 1045 40.66Khalil, Hamza

SMASH 1046 41.46Antony, Abraham

EAGLS 1047 42.23Adham, Raheem

Hamilton 1048 42.71Alazazy, Taymour

Tyneside 1049 43.17Harvey, Cameron

Hamilton 1050 43.26Koc, Ali Yaman

Msc Dubai 1051 43.35Chatoo, Mikael

Hamilton 1052 43.53Cu, Rainen

SMASH 1053 44.80Ahmed, Adham

Trojan 1054 45.09Demir, Deniz

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nkey Swim 101 1:08.17Lenvalsky, Max

All Stars 102 1:09.00Sayed, Omar

All Stars 103 1:09.22Elghandour, Omar

Our1_mos 104 1:10.32Riabchenkov, Elisei

Hamilton 105 1:11.37Khasayev, Rauf

Hamilton 106 1:12.50Akal, Can

SCSA 107 1:14.55Ardavanis, Mark

Tyneside 108 1:16.68Tickelpenny, Nixon

Tsunamis 109 1:16.71Levshits, Zakhar

Hamilton 1010 1:17.04Kuruoglu, Erdem

BTSA 1011 1:19.27Ebaid, Yassin W

Alpha 1012 1:19.59Unenburen, Budtsogt

SCSA 1013 1:19.67Sohail, Shamoil

Tyneside 1014 1:20.36Pesenti, Mattia

SMASH 1015 1:20.89Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 1016 1:21.44Kapar, Ege

Hamilton 1017 1:21.70Salam, Nael

Tyneside 1018 1:21.97Mamlouk, Munir

Tyneside 1019 1:24.07Dahlof, Aron

Hamilton 1020 1:25.09Usabiaga, Tomas

Elite Sport Club 1021 1:25.67Arhaan, Muhammed

Threshers 1022 1:26.10Kabirov, Suleiman

Tyneside 1023 1:26.24Saab, Giovanni

Enrich ME 1024 1:26.89Ivanov, Manuel

Hamilton 1025 1:27.01Mahamdeh, Khaled

SSK 1026 1:27.25Mehta, Rudransh

Tyneside 1027 1:31.21Horncastle, Lukas

Urban Swim 1028 1:32.73Haubenhofer, Simon

Hamilton 1029 1:34.78Cu, Rainen

Aquatix 1030 1:44.52Danilov, Daniel

Hamilton 10--- DQLoganatan, Laksobanan

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 101 2:27.11Elghandour, Omar

Nkey Swim 102 2:27.40Lenvalsky, Max

All Stars 103 2:37.24Sayed, Omar

Hamilton 104 2:37.35Khasayev, Rauf

Alpha 105 2:42.78Unenburen, Budtsogt

SCSA 106 2:43.25Ardavanis, Mark

Tyneside 107 2:43.44Tickelpenny, Nixon

SMASH 108 2:48.28Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 109 2:51.50Pesenti, Mattia

Hamilton 1010 2:54.94Kuruoglu, Erdem

Tyneside 1011 2:56.20Kapar, Ege

Tyneside 1012 3:01.88Dahlof, Aron

Hamilton 1013 3:02.94Loganatan, Laksobanan

Aquatix 1014 3:03.98Thomas, Elio

Elite Sport Club 1015 3:06.15Arhaan, Muhammed

SSK 1016 3:13.30Mehta, Rudransh

Tyneside 1017 3:22.49Horncastle, Lukas

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tsunamis 101 36.35Levshits, Zakhar

Our1_mos 102 36.43Riabchenkov, Elisei
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 103 36.53Akal, Can

Msc Dubai 104 37.41Darwish, Yaseen

SCSA 105 39.01Ardavanis, Mark

All Stars 106 39.09Elghandour, Omar

All Stars 107 39.19Alostaz, Omar

Tyneside 108 39.26Tickelpenny, Nixon

SMASH 109 39.44Ali, Hossam

All Stars 1010 40.17Sayed, Omar

Tyneside 1011 40.28Kapar, Ege

Hamilton 1012 40.61Usabiaga, Tomas

SCSA 1013 40.70Sohail, Shamoil

Tyneside 10*14 41.49Pesenti, Mattia

Hamilton 10*14 41.49Rosa Da Silva, Miguel

Alpha 1016 41.52Unenburen, Budtsogt

Hamilton 1017 41.69Salam, Nael

Tyneside 1018 42.24Dahlof, Aron

Tyneside 1019 42.40Mamlouk, Munir

Speedo 1020 42.72Sedov, Sergei

Enrich ME 1021 43.12Ivanov, Manuel

Threshers 1022 43.35Kabirov, Suleiman

SMASH 1023 43.67Antony, Abraham

Hamilton 1024 43.90Khasayev, Rauf

Msc Dubai 1025 44.30Adilov, Fayzulla

Hamilton 1026 44.39Ahmed, Aser

Tyneside 1027 44.40Horncastle, Lukas

Hamilton 1028 45.13Cu, Rainen

Urban Swim 1029 45.91Haubenhofer, Simon

Hamilton 1030 46.04Mahamdeh, Khaled

Tyneside 1031 46.42Saab, Giovanni

Hamilton 1032 46.60Wang, Shuowen

Trojan 1033 46.62Khalil, Hamza

Hamilton 1034 48.23Koc, Ali Yaman

EAGLS 1035 48.74Hassan, Fares

Hamilton 1036 50.04Alazazy, Taymour

Trojan 1037 50.90Alsahsah, Karim

Aquatix 1038 51.78Danilov, Daniel

Msc Dubai 1039 52.29Chatoo, Mikael

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Our1_mos 101 1:18.43Riabchenkov, Elisei

Hamilton 102 1:20.59Akal, Can

Tsunamis 103 1:21.88Levshits, Zakhar

Msc Dubai 104 1:22.90Darwish, Yaseen

Nkey Swim 105 1:23.12Lenvalsky, Max

SMASH 106 1:24.54Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 107 1:24.84Tickelpenny, Nixon

All Stars 108 1:25.51Elghandour, Omar

SCSA 109 1:27.26Ardavanis, Mark

Tyneside 1010 1:27.28Kapar, Ege

Tyneside 1011 1:27.94Pesenti, Mattia

Hamilton 1012 1:29.14Kuruoglu, Erdem

Alpha 1013 1:29.30Unenburen, Budtsogt

All Stars 1014 1:29.56Sayed, Omar

All Stars 1015 1:29.59Alostaz, Omar

SCSA 1016 1:30.43Sohail, Shamoil

Tyneside 1017 1:31.66Dahlof, Aron

Msc Dubai 1018 1:31.70Woods, Finley

Hamilton 1019 1:32.24Karimov, Tair

Hamilton 1020 1:32.66Khasayev, Rauf

BTSA 1021 1:34.71Ebaid, Yassin W

Threshers 1022 1:35.78Kabirov, Suleiman

Hamilton 1023 1:35.91Cu, Rainen

Hamilton 1024 1:36.66Loganatan, Laksobanan

SMASH 1025 1:36.75Antony, Abraham

Msc Dubai 1026 1:48.62Adilov, Fayzulla

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 101 40.09Akal, Can

Speedo 102 42.53Sedov, Sergei

North Swim 103 42.55Menon, Aadhav Ratheesh

Msc Dubai 104 43.66Darwish, Yaseen

All Stars 105 44.29Elghandour, Omar

Tyneside 106 44.72Tickelpenny, Nixon

Tyneside 107 44.93Pesenti, Mattia

All Stars 108 45.10Sayed, Omar

All Stars 109 45.18Alostaz, Omar

Threshers 1010 45.59Kabirov, Suleiman

Tyneside 1011 45.89Mamlouk, Munir

MSA 1012 46.03El-Sisi, Hamza

Alpha 1013 46.47Unenburen, Budtsogt

Hamilton 1014 48.31Ghebrihiwet, Nehemia

Hamilton 1015 48.47Usabiaga, Tomas

Urban Swim 1016 48.60Loehmer, Luca

SMASH 1017 48.62Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 1018 48.82Saab, Giovanni

Hamilton 1019 48.95Ahmed, Aser

Hamilton 1020 49.10Loganatan, Laksobanan

Urban Swim 1021 49.42Potgieter, Matthew

Urban Swim 1022 50.24Arslan, Sarp

Hamilton 1023 50.46Abuamer, Malik

Msc Dubai 1024 50.51Chatoo, Mikael

Enrich ME 1025 50.65Ivanov, Manuel

Trojan 1026 50.66Demir, Deniz

Hamilton 1027 50.75Wang, Shuowen

Hamilton 1028 50.78Cu, Rainen

Hamilton 1029 50.81Salam, Nael

Trojan 1030 50.84Alsahsah, Karim

Msc Dubai 1031 51.36Adilov, Fayzulla

Hamilton 1032 51.87Karimov, Tair

Trojan 10*33 52.11Xu, Siqi

Hamilton 10*33 52.11Rosa Da Silva, Miguel

Hamilton 1035 52.22Mahamdeh, Khaled

Hamilton 1036 52.35Koc, Ali Yaman

SMASH 1037 52.99Antony, Abraham

Elite Sport Club 1038 53.04Arhaan, Muhammed

EAGLS 1039 53.36Hassan, Fares

Tyneside 1040 55.88Horncastle, Lukas

Hamilton 1041 56.46Alazazy, Taymour

Threshers 1042 56.59Hlava, Cayden m

SMASH 1043 58.63Ahmed, Adham

Tyneside 10--- DQDahlof, Aron



Hamilton Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:09 AM  09/02/2026  Page 14

Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results
 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 101 1:30.98Akal, Can

Msc Dubai 102 1:32.70Darwish, Yaseen

All Stars 103 1:36.85Elghandour, Omar

Speedo 104 1:37.12Sedov, Sergei

SMASH 105 1:39.86Ali, Hossam

Hamilton 106 1:40.34Kuruoglu, Erdem

Tyneside 107 1:41.18Tickelpenny, Nixon

MSA 108 1:41.44El-Sisi, Hamza

Tyneside 109 1:41.62Pesenti, Mattia

Tyneside 1010 1:44.50Mamlouk, Munir

Alpha 1011 1:44.80Unenburen, Budtsogt

Hamilton 1012 1:45.11Khasayev, Rauf

BTSA 1013 1:48.41Ebaid, Yassin W

Hamilton 1014 1:49.13Loganatan, Laksobanan

Urban Swim 1015 1:51.92Haubenhofer, Simon

Msc Dubai 1016 1:53.85Chatoo, Mikael

Hamilton 1017 1:57.27Cu, Rainen

Aquatix 1018 1:59.06Danilov, Daniel

Tyneside 1019 1:59.65Horncastle, Lukas

Threshers 1020 2:00.88Hlava, Cayden m

Threshers 10--- DQKabirov, Suleiman

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 101 32.05Akal, Can

Nkey Swim 102 32.39Lenvalsky, Max

Our1_mos 103 34.16Riabchenkov, Elisei

Msc Dubai 104 34.52Darwish, Yaseen

All Stars 105 35.20Elghandour, Omar

Tyneside 106 36.78Pesenti, Mattia

Hamilton 107 38.10Khasayev, Rauf

Tyneside 108 38.33Tickelpenny, Nixon

All Stars 109 39.29Sayed, Omar

SCSA 1010 39.77Ardavanis, Mark

Hamilton 1011 39.87Salam, Nael

Alpha 1012 41.26Unenburen, Budtsogt

Aquatix 1013 41.62Thomas, Elio

Threshers 1014 41.66Kabirov, Suleiman

Hamilton 1015 41.96Rosa Da Silva, Miguel

Msc Dubai 1016 42.59Woods, Finley

Hamilton 1017 46.05Mahamdeh, Khaled

Gators 1018 46.86Savla, Jinaang

Msc Dubai 1019 47.70Adilov, Fayzulla

Trojan 1020 48.44Foreman, Aaron

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nkey Swim 101 1:14.66Lenvalsky, Max

Our1_mos 102 1:18.09Riabchenkov, Elisei

All Stars 103 1:20.41Elghandour, Omar

Tyneside 104 1:28.39Pesenti, Mattia

Urban Swim 105 1:35.61Arslan, Sarp

Tyneside 106 1:35.91Tickelpenny, Nixon

Hamilton 107 1:41.84Kuruoglu, Erdem

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 101 2:50.92Akal, Can

All Stars 102 2:52.85Elghandour, Omar

Msc Dubai 103 2:53.66Darwish, Yaseen

All Stars 104 3:02.85Sayed, Omar

SMASH 105 3:03.04Ali, Hossam

Tyneside 106 3:05.96Tickelpenny, Nixon

Tyneside 107 3:07.94Pesenti, Mattia

Alpha 10*8 3:13.93Unenburen, Budtsogt

Hamilton 10*8 3:13.93Ghebrihiwet, Nehemia

Hamilton 1010 3:14.91Kuruoglu, Erdem

Tyneside 1011 3:21.10Dahlof, Aron

SSK 1012 3:28.78Mehta, Rudransh

Hamilton 1013 3:33.38Abuamer, Malik

Hamilton 10--- DQKhasayev, Rauf

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 30.13Hanns, Harold

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 112 30.80Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

TOTO 113 31.00Naidoo, Calvin

Tyneside 114 31.11Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

All Stars 11*5 31.35Latif, Mohamed

Hamilton 11*5 31.35Hanabusa, Naohito

4LSA 117 31.50Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Hamilton 118 31.51Mery, Dany

Our1_mos 119 31.70Ivanov, Dmitrii

All Stars 1110 32.12Jafarawy, Jad

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1111 32.48Peyvandi, Martiya

Regera 1112 32.60Muntadher, Muntaher

Hamilton 1113 32.61Bozkaya, Ege

Tsunamis 1114 32.67Strigachev, Gleb

Speedo 1115 32.86Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

Hamilton 1116 32.95Taha, Hassan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1117 33.07Ahmadi, Kian

All Stars 11*18 33.36Edlbi, Jamal A

BTSA 11*18 33.36Nabawy, Malek M

SportStations 1120 33.47Elderiny, Yaseen H

Hamilton 1121 33.50Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Hamilton 1122 33.52Vaz, Gian

All Stars 1123 33.79Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

ABA-ZZ 1124 33.88Shady Emam, Mohammed

Hamilton 1125 33.90Kesisoglu, Arden

Tyneside 1126 33.93Cheadle, Lucas

Hamilton 1127 34.30Eubank, Benjamin

Speedo 1128 34.39Sendra, Tom

SSK 1129 34.40Nixon, Jesse

Hamilton 1130 34.42Pali, Patrik

All Stars 1131 34.47Karim, Mazin

Elite Sport Club 11*32 34.49Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

All Stars 11*32 34.49Eslam Saeed, Hamza

SSK 1134 34.62Kini, Bertie

Esu 1135 34.75Zaouali, Alessandro

RIKA 1136 34.82Asfour, Majd C

Hamilton 1137 34.87Elawadly, Adam

Tyneside 1138 34.93Sallam, Seif
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLS 1139 34.96Felfel, Alhareth

Tyneside 1140 35.25Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Hamilton 1141 35.34Elhadary, Yassin

Urban Swim 1142 35.45Gilmore, Ezra

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1143 35.52Jabarzadeh, Barad

Tyneside 1144 35.54Oury, George

Hamilton 11*45 35.64Brierley, Alexander

Hamilton 11*45 35.64Galeotti, Leonardo

Hamilton 1147 35.74Hu, Chenrui

Enrich ME 1148 35.85Dumanskii, Roman

BTSA 1149 36.20Hussein, Malek A

OCTO 1150 36.36Farouk, Hamza Ahmed

Marlins 1151 36.71Bhatia, Vivaan

Speedo 1152 36.83Hsu, Hong Lin

Hamilton 1153 36.94Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Tyneside 1154 37.01Rosman, Felix

Hamilton 1155 37.34Salaheen, Wrd

4LSA 1156 37.40Cotellessa, Eduardo

RIKA 1157 37.80Tawfik, Justin

Marlins 1158 37.86Sherlock, Rory

RIKA 1159 38.06Mansoor, Mikaeel

Tyneside 1160 38.09Panter, Xavier

Tyneside 1161 38.15Alony, Adam

Msc Dubai 11*62 38.26Li, Yuanjing

Nkey Swim 11*62 38.26Petrikin, Daniil

Hamilton 1164 38.28Salem, Hadi

Aquatix 1165 38.35Boshoff, Luca

EAGLS 1166 38.36Alblooshi, Saif

Marlins 1167 38.51Murzin, Amir

Msc Dubai 1168 39.00Khan, Zain

BTSA 1169 39.17Ashraf, Yazeed M

EAGLS 1170 40.42Zerraghi, Ibrahim

Hamilton 1171 40.98Krutko, Mark

ABA-ZZ 1172 41.46Stehlin, Christophe

DSC 1173 42.11Divecha, Hayaan

Trojan 1174 43.95Naidu, Zhivan

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tyneside 111 1:06.83Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 112 1:06.99Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

Hamilton 113 1:08.45Hanns, Harold

TOTO 114 1:09.45Naidoo, Calvin

4LSA 115 1:09.47Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Regera 116 1:09.52Muntadher, Muntaher

All Stars 117 1:09.67Latif, Mohamed

Hamilton 118 1:10.56Mery, Dany

Speedo 119 1:10.74Maged, Marwan

Our1_mos 1110 1:11.12Ivanov, Dmitrii

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1111 1:11.50Peyvandi, Martiya

All Stars 1112 1:11.62Edlbi, Jamal A

Tsunamis 11*13 1:11.84Strigachev, Gleb

RIKA 11*13 1:11.84Srouji, Ryan

All Stars 1115 1:12.85Jafarawy, Jad

BTSA 1116 1:12.94Nabawy, Malek M

Speedo 1117 1:13.81Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1118 1:14.03Ahmadi, Kian

Tyneside 1119 1:14.05Cheadle, Lucas

Hamilton 1120 1:14.72Eubank, Benjamin

Tyneside 1121 1:14.76Sallam, Seif

Newham and Nel S 1122 1:14.78Djukanov, Jordan

Elite Sport Club 1123 1:15.02Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

ABA-ZZ 1124 1:15.20Shady Emam, Mohammed

Hamilton 1125 1:15.24Taha, Hassan

Hamilton 1126 1:15.43Bozkaya, Ege

Hamilton 1127 1:15.46Vaz, Gian

All Stars 1128 1:15.77Kahoul, Brahim

All Stars 1129 1:15.97Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

SSK 1130 1:16.90Nixon, Jesse

SMASH 1131 1:17.09Imran, Zayan M

SportStations 1132 1:17.29Elderiny, Yaseen H

All Stars 1133 1:17.46Karim, Mazin

All Stars 1134 1:17.68Kareem Elsebay, Yamen

Hamilton 1135 1:17.78Elawadly, Adam

Speedo 1136 1:18.19Sendra, Tom

Hamilton 1137 1:18.28Pali, Patrik

SSK 1138 1:18.29Kini, Bertie

Esu 1139 1:18.72Zaouali, Alessandro

Hamilton 1140 1:18.90Kesisoglu, Arden

EAGLS 1141 1:19.01Alblooshi, Saif

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1142 1:19.12Jabarzadeh, Barad

Hamilton 1143 1:19.27Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Tyneside 1144 1:19.29Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Enrich ME 1145 1:19.91Dumanskii, Roman

Tyneside 1146 1:20.21Oury, George

Urban Swim 1147 1:20.88Gilmore, Ezra

All Stars 1148 1:20.91Eslam Saeed, Hamza

Hamilton 1149 1:21.09Elhadary, Yassin

Marlins 1150 1:21.67Bhatia, Vivaan

Hamilton 1151 1:23.02Brierley, Alexander

SMASH 1152 1:23.09Ali, Ayan

Speedo 1153 1:23.33Hsu, Hong Lin

BTSA 1154 1:23.85Hussein, Malek A

Hamilton 1155 1:24.34Ahmed, Fahd

Hamilton 1156 1:26.14Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Marlins 1157 1:26.48Murzin, Amir

Hamilton 1158 1:29.01Salem, Hadi

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Regera 111 2:24.49Muntadher, Muntaher

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 112 2:24.51Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

Tyneside 113 2:29.19Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Hamilton 114 2:30.56Hanns, Harold

Hamilton 115 2:31.00Mery, Dany

Marlins 116 2:31.26Kagis, Kristofers

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 117 2:31.59Ahmadi, Kian

RIKA 118 2:32.28Srouji, Ryan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 119 2:32.41Peyvandi, Martiya

RIKA 1110 2:35.35Galal, Mazen

Our1_mos 1111 2:35.37Ivanov, Dmitrii

Elite Sport Club 1112 2:38.15Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

All Stars 1113 2:39.92Latif, Mohamed

All Stars 1114 2:40.48Edlbi, Jamal A
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tyneside 1115 2:40.78Zhu, Endi

TOTO 1116 2:41.03Naidoo, Calvin

Newham and Nel S 1117 2:41.08Djukanov, Jordan

Tsunamis 1118 2:41.71Strigachev, Gleb

Tyneside 1119 2:43.60Cheadle, Lucas

Hamilton 1120 2:43.65Bozkaya, Ege

All Stars 1121 2:44.03Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

All Stars 1122 2:44.54Jafarawy, Jad

BTSA 1123 2:45.34Nabawy, Malek M

Hamilton 1124 2:45.51Eubank, Benjamin

4LSA 1125 2:47.23Siew, Yong Jie Alden

SSK 1126 2:47.26Nixon, Jesse

All Stars 1127 2:47.89Karim, Mazin

SSK 1128 2:48.07Kini, Bertie

Speedo 1129 2:48.25Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

Esu 1130 2:49.26Zaouali, Alessandro

All Stars 1131 2:50.63Kareem Elsebay, Yamen

Tyneside 1132 2:51.55Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Hamilton 1133 2:51.60Pali, Patrik

Speedo 1134 2:51.65Sendra, Tom

Hamilton 1135 2:51.78Kesisoglu, Arden

Hamilton 1136 2:53.76Elhadary, Yassin

Hamilton 1137 2:54.00Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Hamilton 1138 2:55.62Elawadly, Adam

Hamilton 1139 2:55.72Salaheen, Wrd

Marlins 1140 2:57.22Bhatia, Vivaan

RIKA 1141 2:57.26Tawfik, Justin

RIKA 1142 3:05.85Mansoor, Mikaeel

Speedo 1143 3:07.01Hsu, Hong Lin

Hamilton 1144 3:07.24Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Hamilton 1145 3:09.04Mauro, Aron

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 34.96Mery, Dany

Tyneside 112 35.08Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 113 35.70Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

Speedo 114 36.24Maged, Marwan

Hamilton 115 36.36Hanns, Harold

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 116 37.63Peyvandi, Martiya

All Stars 117 37.81Edlbi, Jamal A

Hamilton 118 38.01Bozkaya, Ege

All Stars 119 38.78Latif, Mohamed

Speedo 1110 38.81Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

Tyneside 1111 38.84Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Hamilton 1112 38.98Vaz, Gian

Hamilton 1113 39.21Eubank, Benjamin

TOTO 1114 39.27Naidoo, Calvin

RIKA 1115 39.36Asfour, Majd C

Hamilton 1116 39.57Taha, Hassan

SMASH 1117 39.97Imran, Zayan M

OCTO 1118 40.35Farouk, Hamza Ahmed

Hamilton 1119 40.69Kesisoglu, Arden

Regera 1120 40.92Muntadher, Muntaher

Esu 1121 41.01Zaouali, Alessandro

Hamilton 1122 41.31Hu, Chenrui

All Stars 1123 41.58Eslam Saeed, Hamza

ABA-ZZ 1124 41.60Shady Emam, Mohammed

Enrich ME 1125 41.86Dumanskii, Roman

Hamilton 1126 41.92Salaheen, Wrd

Tyneside 1127 42.04Oury, George

Tyneside 1128 42.08Sallam, Seif

Hamilton 1129 42.09Elhadary, Yassin

EAGLS 1130 42.15Alblooshi, Saif

Hamilton 1131 42.34Brierley, Alexander

RIKA 1132 42.37Tawfik, Justin

Tyneside 1133 42.69Rosman, Felix

Hamilton 11*34 42.75Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 11*34 42.75Jabarzadeh, Barad

4LSA 1136 42.78Cotellessa, Eduardo

BTSA 1137 42.99Ashraf, Yazeed M

Hamilton 1138 43.19Ahmed, Fahd

Elite Sport Club 1139 43.25Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

Marlins 1140 44.51Bhatia, Vivaan

Tyneside 1141 44.98Alony, Adam

Msc Dubai 1142 45.01Li, Yuanjing

RIKA 1143 45.73Mansoor, Mikaeel

Marlins 1144 46.40Murzin, Amir

EAGLS 1145 46.59Zerraghi, Ibrahim

ABA-ZZ 1146 49.00Stehlin, Christophe

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 111 1:15.84Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

Tyneside 112 1:17.05Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Hamilton 113 1:18.47Mery, Dany

All Stars 114 1:21.46Edlbi, Jamal A

Speedo 115 1:21.52Maged, Marwan

Tyneside 116 1:21.79Zhu, Endi

Marlins 117 1:22.53Kagis, Kristofers

All Stars 118 1:23.58Latif, Mohamed

Hamilton 119 1:23.97Bozkaya, Ege

RIKA 1110 1:24.20Asfour, Majd C

RIKA 1111 1:26.29Srouji, Ryan

TOTO 1112 1:26.58Naidoo, Calvin

Newham and Nel S 1113 1:27.23Djukanov, Jordan

Hamilton 1114 1:27.49Pali, Patrik

Hamilton 1115 1:27.68Hu, Chenrui

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1116 1:27.85Ahmadi, Kian

All Stars 1117 1:28.32Abdelaziz, Ibrahim

Tyneside 1118 1:28.68Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Speedo 1119 1:29.30Sendra, Tom

SMASH 1120 1:29.37Imran, Zayan M

Hamilton 1121 1:29.54Eubank, Benjamin

Hamilton 1122 1:30.67Elhadary, Yassin

All Stars 1123 1:30.79Kareem Elsebay, Yamen

Hamilton 1124 1:30.88Salaheen, Wrd

SSK 1125 1:31.18Kini, Bertie

ABA-ZZ 1126 1:31.80Shady Emam, Mohammed

BTSA 1127 1:32.62Ashraf, Yazeed M

Esu 1128 1:32.97Zaouali, Alessandro

SSK 1129 1:33.26Nixon, Jesse

RIKA 1130 1:34.38Mansoor, Mikaeel

Hamilton 1131 1:34.98Hardeland, Kian Ludwig



Hamilton Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:09 AM  09/02/2026  Page 17
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Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 1132 1:35.48Brierley, Alexander

Enrich ME 1133 1:35.59Dumanskii, Roman

Tyneside 1134 1:36.07Alony, Guy

Marlins 1135 1:36.96Bhatia, Vivaan

Hamilton 1136 1:38.24Salem, Hadi

Hamilton 1137 1:38.64Galeotti, Leonardo

Tyneside 1138 1:38.69Alony, Adam

Marlins 1139 1:41.54Murzin, Amir

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 39.25Hanabusa, Naohito

Hamilton 11*2 39.56Kesisoglu, Arden

Hamilton 11*2 39.56Mery, Dany

Our1_mos 114 39.72Ivanov, Dmitrii

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 115 39.87Ahmadi, Kian

All Stars 116 40.14Kahoul, Brahim

Regera 117 40.90Muntadher, Muntaher

Tyneside 118 41.45Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

TOTO 11*9 42.57Naidoo, Calvin

Newham and Nel S 11*9 42.57Djukanov, Jordan

BTSA 1111 42.59Nabawy, Malek M

All Stars 1112 42.76Latif, Mohamed

Tsunamis 1113 43.38Karataev, Aleksei

All Stars 1114 43.81Eslam Saeed, Hamza

RIKA 1115 44.21Galal, Mazen

SportStations 1116 44.58Elderiny, Yaseen H

All Stars 1117 44.64Karim, Mazin

Tyneside 1118 45.26Cheadle, Lucas

Elite Sport Club 1119 45.41Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

RIKA 1120 45.48Asfour, Majd C

Nkey Swim 1121 45.55Petrikin, Daniil

Tyneside 1122 45.96Sallam, Seif

Hamilton 1123 46.21Brierley, Alexander

Tyneside 1124 46.27Alony, Adam

Urban Swim 1125 46.32Gilmore, Ezra

Hamilton 1126 46.39Eubank, Benjamin

SMASH 1127 46.65Ali, Ayan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1128 46.67Jabarzadeh, Barad

Hamilton 1129 46.75Pali, Patrik

All Stars 1130 47.04Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

4LSA 1131 47.16Cotellessa, Eduardo

Hamilton 1132 47.22Hu, Chenrui

Hamilton 1133 47.25Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Hamilton 1134 47.35Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Speedo 1135 47.47Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

RIKA 1136 47.68Tawfik, Justin

SMASH 1137 47.80Imran, Zayan M

Tyneside 1138 47.98Nicolardi, Sirak Umberto

Hamilton 1139 48.24Barusi, Ernesto

Hamilton 1140 48.58Salaheen, Wrd

BTSA 1141 48.60Hussein, Malek A

Tyneside 1142 49.42Panter, Xavier

Enrich ME 1143 49.44Dumanskii, Roman

Hamilton 1144 49.56Salem, Hadi

ABA-ZZ 1145 49.64Stehlin, Christophe

Tyneside 1146 49.73Rosman, Felix

BTSA 1147 49.88Ashraf, Yazeed M

Hamilton 1148 49.89Ahmed, Fahd

Msc Dubai 1149 49.91Khan, Zain

Tyneside 1150 49.94Alony, Guy

Tyneside 1151 49.97Oury, George

Hamilton 1152 50.38Krutko, Mark

Marlins 1153 51.35Sherlock, Rory

Aquatix 1154 51.78Boshoff, Luca

ABA-ZZ 1155 52.32Kashtanov, Alexey

DSC 1156 53.06Divecha, Hayaan

EAGLS 1157 53.40Alblooshi, Saif

Msc Dubai 1158 53.50Li, Yuanjing

EAGLS 1159 53.63Zerraghi, Ibrahim

SMASH 1160 53.69Hamdy, Malek A

Hamilton 1161 56.26Mauro, Aron

Trojan 1162 56.66Naidu, Zhivan

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hamilton 111 1:23.92Hanabusa, Naohito

Hamilton 112 1:26.90Mery, Dany

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 113 1:27.94Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

All Stars 114 1:30.84Kahoul, Brahim

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 115 1:30.95Ahmadi, Kian

Tyneside 116 1:32.15Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Our1_mos 117 1:32.54Ivanov, Dmitrii

Regera 118 1:32.64Muntadher, Muntaher

All Stars 119 1:33.00Latif, Mohamed

Hamilton 1110 1:33.61Kesisoglu, Arden

4LSA 1111 1:34.02Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Newham and Nel S 1112 1:34.64Djukanov, Jordan

Tsunamis 1113 1:34.89Karataev, Aleksei

BTSA 1114 1:35.68Nabawy, Malek M

TOTO 1115 1:35.84Naidoo, Calvin

Hamilton 1116 1:35.99Eubank, Benjamin

RIKA 1117 1:38.03Galal, Mazen

RIKA 1118 1:38.29Asfour, Majd C

Elite Sport Club 1119 1:39.41Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

Tyneside 1120 1:39.89Sallam, Seif

Tyneside 1121 1:40.08Cheadle, Lucas

All Stars 1122 1:40.34Karim, Mazin

Speedo 11*23 1:40.36Sendra, Tom

RIKA 11*23 1:40.36Srouji, Ryan

SMASH 1125 1:40.58Imran, Zayan M

Nkey Swim 1126 1:40.97Petrikin, Daniil

SMASH 1127 1:42.83Ali, Ayan

4LSA 1128 1:42.87Cotellessa, Eduardo

SportStations 1129 1:42.92Elderiny, Yaseen H

All Stars 1130 1:42.97Eslam Saeed, Hamza

Hamilton 1131 1:43.77Elawadly, Adam

Hamilton 1132 1:44.07Pali, Patrik

Hamilton 1133 1:44.36Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Tyneside 1134 1:45.24Alony, Adam

Hamilton 1135 1:45.29Hu, Chenrui

SSK 1136 1:45.94Nixon, Jesse

RIKA 1137 1:46.00Tawfik, Justin

Hamilton 1138 1:46.21Salaheen, Wrd
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 1139 1:46.24Jafarawy, Jad

Urban Swim 1140 1:49.08Gilmore, Ezra

BTSA 1141 1:49.27Hussein, Malek A

Speedo 1142 1:49.60Hsu, Hong Lin

Hamilton 1143 1:52.17Salem, Hadi

ABA-ZZ 1144 1:52.55Stehlin, Christophe

Msc Dubai 1145 1:55.16Li, Yuanjing

DSC 1146 1:59.65Divecha, Hayaan

ABA-ZZ 1147 1:59.89Kashtanov, Alexey

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Speedo 111 32.16Maged, Marwan

Tyneside 112 33.19Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Hamilton 113 34.13Mery, Dany

RIKA 114 34.16Srouji, Ryan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 115 34.33Peyvandi, Martiya

Regera 116 35.06Muntadher, Muntaher

All Stars 117 35.07Jafarawy, Jad

Tyneside 118 35.33Cheadle, Lucas

All Stars 119 35.44Edlbi, Jamal A

Hamilton 1110 35.67Taha, Hassan

RIKA 1111 36.19Asfour, Majd C

RIKA 1112 36.72Galal, Mazen

Tyneside 1113 36.83Zhu, Endi

Hamilton 1114 37.15Hu, Chenrui

All Stars 11*15 37.24Eslam Saeed, Hamza

Speedo 11*15 37.24Zayed Moustafa, Youssef

4LSA 1117 37.25Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Hamilton 1118 37.30Eubank, Benjamin

BTSA 1119 37.80Hussein, Malek A

SMASH 1120 38.10Imran, Zayan M

All Stars 1121 38.46Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

Hamilton 1122 38.97Galeotti, Leonardo

ABA-ZZ 11*23 39.10Shady Emam, Mohammed

Hamilton 11*23 39.10Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

OCTO 1125 39.89Farouk, Hamza Ahmed

Elite Sport Club 1126 40.07Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

SportStations 11*27 40.29Elderiny, Yaseen H

All Stars 11*27 40.29Karim, Mazin

Hamilton 1129 40.68Brierley, Alexander

Hamilton 1130 41.04Kesisoglu, Arden

Enrich ME 1131 41.45Dumanskii, Roman

Esu 1132 41.54Zaouali, Alessandro

SMASH 1133 41.75Ali, Ayan

RIKA 1134 43.61Tawfik, Justin

All Stars 1135 43.81Abdelaziz, Ibrahim

EAGLS 1136 45.87Felfel, Alhareth

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 11--- DQJabarzadeh, Barad

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 111 1:12.92Rezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

Speedo 112 1:13.99Maged, Marwan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 113 1:15.64Peyvandi, Martiya

Tyneside 114 1:16.03Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Hamilton 115 1:16.76Hanns, Harold

Marlins 116 1:20.09Kagis, Kristofers

All Stars 117 1:21.82Edlbi, Jamal A

All Stars 118 1:23.06Jafarawy, Jad

Tyneside 119 1:26.02Cheadle, Lucas

All Stars 1110 1:30.97Waleed Meghezel, Mohamed

Hamilton 1111 1:32.22Eubank, Benjamin

4LSA 1112 1:33.97Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Tyneside 11--- DQSallam, Seif

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tyneside 111 2:43.46Nicolardi, Yosiyas Umberto

Regera 112 2:49.29Muntadher, Muntaher

Hamilton 113 2:49.96Hanns, Harold

Hamilton 114 2:50.96Mery, Dany

Speedo 115 2:52.22Maged, Marwan

All Stars 116 2:54.13Latif, Mohamed

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 117 2:56.99Ahmadi, Kian

RIKA 118 2:58.99Srouji, Ryan

RIKA 119 2:59.53Asfour, Majd C

4LSA 1110 3:00.12Siew, Yong Jie Alden

Hamilton 1111 3:01.87Eubank, Benjamin

All Stars 1112 3:03.91Edlbi, Jamal A

Tyneside 1113 3:05.05Cheadle, Lucas

SMASH 1114 3:05.08Imran, Zayan M

Elite Sport Club 1115 3:05.86Adel, Seyyed Mohammad Tahe

SSK 1116 3:08.06Nixon, Jesse

Tyneside 1117 3:09.24Sallam, Seif

BTSA 1118 3:10.49Nabawy, Malek M

Hamilton 1119 3:12.23Vaz, Gian

Hamilton 1120 3:16.24Salaheen, Wrd

Hamilton 1121 3:18.17Nikhilesh Moh, Sri Sai

Hamilton 1122 3:21.01Elawadly, Adam

Hamilton 1123 3:23.93Hardeland, Kian Ludwig

Hamilton 1124 3:27.26Mauro, Aron

Marlins 11--- DQKagis, Kristofers

Hamilton 11--- DQBozkaya, Ege

Hamilton 11--- DQTaha, Hassan

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 11--- DQPeyvandi, Martiya

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 11--- DQRezakhani Taleghani, Ali Hafez

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 121 27.66Esam, Mohamed

SCSA 122 28.14Taha, Adam

EAGLS 123 28.67Mansour, Hamza

SCSA 124 28.88Zidan, Mohamed

Tyneside 125 29.55Finnegan, Zayn

Enrich ME 126 29.75Beck, Ryan

Mahe Skimmers SP 127 29.76Opperm, Conrad Willem

Alpha 128 29.87Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

SCSA 129 29.92Sadhis, Darish

Tyneside 1210 30.21Xue, Sijie

All Stars 1211 30.25Aly, Sakhr

Alpha 1212 30.36Itgel, Arigun

4LSA 1213 30.42Thomas, William X

SSK 1214 30.61Maestro, Daniel
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIKA 1215 30.62Saber, Malek A

4LSA 1216 30.70McCarter, Ivan

Tyneside 1217 30.71M'Cartney, Cameron

Speedo 1218 30.87Desrochers, Alexandre

SCSA 1219 30.89Saldanha, Daniel

EAGLS 1220 31.33Benson, Luca

Hamilton 1221 31.36Brink Fushimi, Louis

Aquatix 1222 31.37Morsi, Hussein

Tyneside 1223 31.40Hadati, Michael

Alpha 1224 31.41Unenburen, Boditsogt

Alpha 1225 31.51Batbaatar, Lodoi

RIKA 1226 31.53Ahmed, Taymour

APEX 1227 31.71Aly, Youssef

4LSA 1228 31.73Myers, Lucas

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1229 31.88Parvizi, Arshan

Tsunamis 1230 32.30Lisitskii, Petr

PST 1231 32.42Hetavkar, Younus

Tyneside 1232 32.51Robson, Hugo

Hamilton 1233 32.53Lahmadi, Layth

SSK 1234 32.60Lemmerz, Oskar

Ouj AB-ZZ 1235 32.72Haghi, Samyar

Msc Dubai 1236 32.74Abdelhamid, Fares

All Stars 1237 32.76Nasser, Ameer

Aquatix 1238 32.84Slade, Samuel

MSA 1239 33.00Buchalla Lutkus, Yan

EAGLS 1240 33.03Reyad, Ahmed

EAGLS 1241 33.05Bassem, Saifullah

Msc Dubai 1242 33.33Alsakka, Ibrahim

Hamilton 1243 33.44Carrion, Daniele Cau

Alpha 1244 33.51Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

Msc Dubai 1245 33.58Bssat, Tiago

Speedo 1246 33.59Oerer, Julian

All Stars 1247 33.76Ramadan, Yassin

RIKA 1248 33.78Elashker, Yassin E

NSCM 12*49 33.98Krivonogov, Denis

Enrich ME 12*49 33.98Tausif, Essa

Tyneside 1251 34.09Tickelpenny, Boston

EAGLS 1252 34.12Mobasher, Yassin

NSCM 1253 34.41Marvarov, Amir

Hamilton 1254 34.51Sayed, Kareem

Hamilton 1255 34.53Raboulin, Calixte

4LSA 1256 34.60Ammar, Aly

Tyneside 1257 34.72Banna, Dominic

Hamilton 1258 34.75Ghonim, Yousef

Nkey Swim 1259 34.78Terentii, Alexei

Msc Dubai 1260 34.79Ahmed, Ameen

Hamilton 1261 34.85Alexander, Ewan

Hamilton 12*62 35.24Elmogy, Yahya

Aquatix 12*62 35.24Wagstaff, Tyler

Msc Dubai 1264 35.47McEvoy, Aedan

Aquatix 1265 35.58Ooi, Quintius

NSCM 1266 35.79van der Merwe, Leo

Esu 1267 36.05Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

All Stars 1268 36.14Rehawe, Taim F

Speedo 1269 36.70Keller, Lyo

EAGLS 1270 36.93Awdallah, Abdelrahman

Hamilton 1271 36.96Petkov, Aleksandar

Tyneside 1272 37.10Dahlof, Erik

River Racers-NI 1273 37.75Antonio, Alexander L

Hamilton 1274 37.76Sami, Hamza

ABA-ZZ 1275 37.92El Gendy, Malek

Hamilton 1276 38.07Frenis, William

Marlins 1277 38.37Bharathidasan, Chezhiyan

Tyneside 1278 38.63Flynn, Ronan

Threshers 1279 38.95Al Abdali, Mohammed

Alpha 12--- DQDulguun, Azur

Speedo 12--- DQHaro, Sebastian

4LSA 12--- DQD'Argence, Max

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 121 1:01.14Esam, Mohamed

EAGLS 122 1:02.67Mansour, Hamza

SCSA 123 1:02.78Zidan, Mohamed

Enrich ME 124 1:02.81Beck, Ryan

Alpha 125 1:04.00Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

Our1_mos 126 1:04.57Zakharov, Demid

SCSA 127 1:05.36Sadhis, Darish

Mahe Skimmers SP 128 1:05.56Opperm, Conrad Willem

RIKA 129 1:06.33Saber, Malek A

All Stars 1210 1:06.55Aly, Sakhr

Alpha 1211 1:06.56Itgel, Arigun

Alpha 1212 1:06.93Dulguun, Azur

EAGLS 1213 1:07.52Benson, Luca

4LSA 1214 1:07.63McCarter, Ivan

APEX 1215 1:07.74Aly, Youssef

Speedo 1216 1:08.08Desrochers, Alexandre

RIKA 1217 1:08.11Ahmed, Taymour

Tyneside 1218 1:08.40M'Cartney, Cameron

4LSA 1219 1:08.46Thomas, William X

Hamilton 1220 1:08.65Brink Fushimi, Louis

Our1_mos 1221 1:08.88Artiushin, Artem

4LSA 1222 1:09.28Myers, Lucas

Alpha 1223 1:09.60Unenburen, Boditsogt

4LSA 1224 1:09.74Fouad, Yassin

Alpha 1225 1:10.20Batbaatar, Lodoi

SSK 1226 1:10.70Maestro, Daniel

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1227 1:10.90Parvizi, Arshan

Tsunamis 1228 1:11.11Lisitskii, Petr

Tyneside 1229 1:11.58Robson, Hugo

SSK 1230 1:12.54Lemmerz, Oskar

Hamilton 1231 1:12.68Lahmadi, Layth

Hamilton 1232 1:12.92Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

Msc Dubai 1233 1:13.13Bssat, Tiago

Hamilton 1234 1:13.16Tamer, Adam

Alpha 1235 1:13.80Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

RIKA 1236 1:13.92Elashker, Yassin E

EAGLS 1237 1:14.06Reyad, Ahmed

SSK 1238 1:14.37Nicque, Mats

Msc Dubai 1239 1:14.91Alsakka, Ibrahim

MSA 1240 1:14.94Buchalla Lutkus, Yan

Speedo 1241 1:15.13Oerer, Julian

Ouj AB-ZZ 12*42 1:15.50Haghi, Samyar

Tyneside 12*42 1:15.50Tickelpenny, Boston
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSCM 1244 1:15.52Marvarov, Amir

PST 1245 1:15.65Hetavkar, Younus

4LSA 1246 1:15.81Ammar, Aly

EAGLS 1247 1:16.02Bassem, Saifullah

Speedo 1248 1:16.37Haro, Sebastian

All Stars 1249 1:16.69Ramadan, Yassin

All Stars 1250 1:17.14Rehawe, Taim F

Nkey Swim 1251 1:17.22Terentii, Alexei

Msc Dubai 1252 1:17.73McEvoy, Aedan

NSCM 1253 1:18.14Krivonogov, Denis

Aquatix 1254 1:18.36Ooi, Quintius

NSCM 1255 1:18.54van der Merwe, Leo

River Racers-NI 1256 1:18.57Antonio, Alexander L

Tyneside 1257 1:19.14Banna, Dominic

EAGLS 1258 1:19.69Mobasher, Yassin

Tyneside 1259 1:19.94Dahlof, Erik

Msc Dubai 1260 1:20.23Ahmed, Ameen

Aquatix 1261 1:20.66Wagstaff, Tyler

Hamilton 1262 1:23.05Sayed, Kareem

Hamilton 1263 1:25.20Sami, Hamza

Esu 1264 1:26.45Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

Hamilton 1265 1:26.51Frenis, William

Tyneside 1266 1:28.33Flynn, Ronan

ABA-ZZ 1267 1:29.48El Gendy, Malek

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLS 121 2:14.94Mansour, Hamza

SCSA 122 2:15.11Taha, Adam

Enrich ME 123 2:18.13Beck, Ryan

Our1_mos 124 2:18.34Zakharov, Demid

Mahe Skimmers SP 125 2:18.37Opperm, Conrad Willem

Alpha 126 2:19.04Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

Tyneside 127 2:19.83Xue, Sijie

SCSA 128 2:20.40Zidan, Mohamed

SCSA 129 2:20.42Saldanha, Daniel

Tyneside 1210 2:20.95Finnegan, Zayn

SCSA 1211 2:25.39Sadhis, Darish

Hamilton 1212 2:26.13Brink Fushimi, Louis

APEX 1213 2:26.25Aly, Youssef

Alpha 1214 2:27.44Dulguun, Azur

Alpha 1215 2:28.25Itgel, Arigun

Tyneside 1216 2:28.74Hadati, Michael

4LSA 1217 2:29.90McCarter, Ivan

Our1_mos 1218 2:30.42Artiushin, Artem

Alpha 1219 2:30.44Unenburen, Boditsogt

Alpha 1220 2:30.72Batbaatar, Lodoi

EAGLS 1221 2:30.88Benson, Luca

4LSA 1222 2:32.25Thomas, William X

Tyneside 1223 2:32.26M'Cartney, Cameron

Alpha 1224 2:33.18Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

4LSA 1225 2:33.56Myers, Lucas

4LSA 1226 2:33.57Fouad, Yassin

Speedo 1227 2:34.95Desrochers, Alexandre

All Stars 1228 2:36.89Nasser, Ameer

SSK 1229 2:36.90Lemmerz, Oskar

Aquatix 1230 2:37.11Slade, Samuel

4LSA 1231 2:37.59D'Argence, Max

SSK 1232 2:39.73Maestro, Daniel

Tyneside 1233 2:39.99Robson, Hugo

Ouj AB-ZZ 1234 2:40.08Ahmady, Radman

RIKA 1235 2:40.93Elashker, Yassin E

Hamilton 1236 2:41.42Lahmadi, Layth

Tyneside 1237 2:41.51Tickelpenny, Boston

SSK 1238 2:42.45Nicque, Mats

4LSA 1239 2:43.20Ammar, Aly

Speedo 1240 2:43.71Haro, Sebastian

Speedo 1241 2:46.77Oerer, Julian

Tyneside 1242 2:49.21Banna, Dominic

Hamilton 1243 2:49.72Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

Hamilton 1244 2:50.53Elmogy, Yahya

Aquatix 1245 2:51.03Ooi, Quintius

Tyneside 1246 2:56.33Dahlof, Erik

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCSA 121 32.05Taha, Adam

All Stars 122 32.44Esam, Mohamed

Tyneside 123 32.88Finnegan, Zayn

Enrich ME 124 33.62Beck, Ryan

All Stars 125 33.70Aly, Sakhr

Our1_mos 126 34.52Zakharov, Demid

Alpha 127 34.74Dulguun, Azur

Mahe Skimmers SP 12*8 34.93Opperm, Conrad Willem

Tyneside 12*8 34.93Xue, Sijie

Hamilton 1210 35.09Brink Fushimi, Louis

SCSA 1211 35.12Saldanha, Daniel

Alpha 1212 35.47Unenburen, Boditsogt

Our1_mos 1213 35.87Artiushin, Artem

Alpha 1214 36.04Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

Tyneside 1215 36.29M'Cartney, Cameron

4LSA 1216 36.46Myers, Lucas

Msc Dubai 1217 36.47Sherif, Abdullah

Tyneside 1218 36.50Robson, Hugo

4LSA 1219 36.52Fouad, Yassin

PST 1220 37.25Hetavkar, Younus

Speedo 1221 37.26Desrochers, Alexandre

Alpha 1222 37.30Batbaatar, Lodoi

Tsunamis 1223 37.37Lisitskii, Petr

Msc Dubai 1224 37.38Abdelhamid, Fares

SSK 1225 37.43Maestro, Daniel

Ouj AB-ZZ 1226 37.61Ahmady, Radman

4LSA 1227 37.62D'Argence, Max

Msc Dubai 1228 37.63Bssat, Tiago

SSK 1229 38.08Nicque, Mats

4LSA 1230 38.16McCarter, Ivan

Speedo 1231 38.28Oerer, Julian

EAGLS 1232 38.29Benson, Luca

Alpha 1233 38.41Itgel, Arigun

APEX 1234 38.42Aly, Youssef

Tyneside 1235 38.84Tickelpenny, Boston

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1236 39.65Parvizi, Arshan

Hamilton 1237 40.08Raboulin, Calixte

Alpha 1238 40.26Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Msc Dubai 1239 40.32McEvoy, Aedan

Aquatix 1240 40.45Ooi, Quintius

Aquatix 1241 41.47Wagstaff, Tyler

Hamilton 1242 41.78Sayed, Kareem

Esu 1243 41.81Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

Tyneside 1244 42.03Banna, Dominic

Hamilton 1245 42.28Petkov, Aleksandar

EAGLS 1246 42.32Mobasher, Yassin

Marlins 1247 42.52Bharathidasan, Chezhiyan

Tyneside 1248 42.61Yu, Haoyang

Tyneside 1249 42.72Dahlof, Erik

Tyneside 1250 42.98Flynn, Ronan

Msc Dubai 1251 43.57Ahmed, Ameen

Hamilton 1252 44.47Ghonim, Yousef

Hamilton 1253 44.89Sami, Hamza

Speedo 1254 45.75Keller, Lyo

Speedo 12--- DQHaro, Sebastian

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCSA 121 1:08.77Taha, Adam

Tyneside 122 1:11.15Finnegan, Zayn

Our1_mos 123 1:13.15Zakharov, Demid

SCSA 124 1:14.08Zidan, Mohamed

Tyneside 125 1:14.56Xue, Sijie

All Stars 126 1:14.62Aly, Sakhr

Enrich ME 127 1:15.01Beck, Ryan

Alpha 128 1:15.25Dulguun, Azur

Mahe Skimmers SP 129 1:15.53Opperm, Conrad Willem

Hamilton 1210 1:15.72Brink Fushimi, Louis

Alpha 1211 1:16.41Unenburen, Boditsogt

Alpha 1212 1:18.25Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

4LSA 1213 1:18.96Myers, Lucas

Msc Dubai 1214 1:19.18Sherif, Abdullah

Tyneside 1215 1:19.37M'Cartney, Cameron

Our1_mos 1216 1:19.50Artiushin, Artem

Alpha 1217 1:19.62Batbaatar, Lodoi

Tyneside 12*18 1:20.74Hadati, Michael

4LSA 12*18 1:20.74Thomas, William X

Tsunamis 1220 1:21.92Lisitskii, Petr

Msc Dubai 1221 1:21.98Abdelhamid, Fares

Alpha 1222 1:22.02Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

Ouj AB-ZZ 1223 1:22.46Ahmady, Radman

Tyneside 1224 1:22.51Robson, Hugo

SSK 1225 1:22.75Nicque, Mats

Tyneside 1226 1:23.50Tickelpenny, Boston

PST 1227 1:23.80Hetavkar, Younus

RIKA 1228 1:23.85Elashker, Yassin E

APEX 1229 1:23.97Aly, Youssef

NSCM 1230 1:24.06Marvarov, Amir

Alpha 1231 1:24.33Itgel, Arigun

4LSA 1232 1:24.40D'Argence, Max

Speedo 1233 1:24.61Haro, Sebastian

Msc Dubai 1234 1:24.72Bssat, Tiago

Aquatix 1235 1:25.30Morsi, Hussein

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1236 1:25.44Parvizi, Arshan

Hamilton 1237 1:25.56Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

Speedo 1238 1:25.99Oerer, Julian

Enrich ME 1239 1:26.15Tausif, Essa

SSK 1240 1:26.24Maestro, Daniel

Hamilton 1241 1:26.93Lahmadi, Layth

Aquatix 1242 1:28.95Ooi, Quintius

Esu 1243 1:29.39Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

Hamilton 1244 1:29.80Elmogy, Yahya

Hamilton 1245 1:29.90Tamer, Adam

River Racers-NI 1246 1:30.40Antonio, Alexander L

Msc Dubai 1247 1:31.19McEvoy, Aedan

Tyneside 1248 1:32.31Banna, Dominic

Aquatix 1249 1:32.52Wagstaff, Tyler

NSCM 1250 1:32.65van der Merwe, Leo

Tyneside 1251 1:34.42Dahlof, Erik

Hamilton 1252 1:36.61Sayed, Kareem

Marlins 1253 1:37.21Bharathidasan, Chezhiyan

Tyneside 1254 1:37.80Flynn, Ronan

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLS 121 36.17Mansour, Hamza

SCSA 122 36.58Sadhis, Darish

Mahe Skimmers SP 123 36.73Opperm, Conrad Willem

RIKA 124 37.92Saber, Malek A

SCSA 125 38.29Saldanha, Daniel

EAGLS 126 38.51Benson, Luca

Tyneside 127 38.93Hadati, Michael

Tyneside 128 38.95Finnegan, Zayn

Hamilton 129 40.30Tamer, Adam

Hamilton 1210 40.31Brink Fushimi, Louis

Hamilton 12*11 41.00Ghonim, Yousef

Alpha 12*11 41.00Unenburen, Boditsogt

Msc Dubai 1213 41.02Abdelhamid, Fares

Msc Dubai 1214 41.14Alsakka, Ibrahim

Tyneside 1215 41.38M'Cartney, Cameron

Hamilton 1216 41.41Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

MSA 1217 41.74Buchalla Lutkus, Yan

All Stars 1218 41.79Rehawe, Taim F

Hamilton 1219 42.42Carrion, Daniele Cau

SSK 1220 42.43Maestro, Daniel

RIKA 1221 42.47Elashker, Yassin E

Tsunamis 1222 43.41Maksimov- Pavlychev, Artemii

APEX 1223 43.79Aly, Youssef

SSK 1224 43.87Lemmerz, Oskar

Msc Dubai 1225 43.97Bssat, Tiago

Esu 1226 44.19Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

Alpha 1227 44.28Batbaatar, Lodoi

SSK 1228 44.78Nicque, Mats

NSCM 1229 44.89van der Merwe, Leo

NSCM 1230 45.08Marvarov, Amir

Alpha 1231 45.45Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

Tyneside 1232 45.46Tickelpenny, Boston

Tyneside 1233 45.79Yu, Haoyang

Msc Dubai 1234 45.86McEvoy, Aedan

4LSA 1235 46.08McCarter, Ivan

Tyneside 1236 46.31Banna, Dominic

EAGLS 1237 46.36Reyad, Ahmed
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Results

(Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alpha 1238 47.21Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

4LSA 1239 47.53Myers, Lucas

ABA-ZZ 1240 49.09El Gendy, Malek

Ouj AB-ZZ 1241 49.72Mardani, Sadra

Enrich ME 1242 49.95Tausif, Essa

Msc Dubai 1243 51.20Ahmed, Ameen

Tyneside 1244 52.69Flynn, Ronan

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCSA 121 1:19.17Saldanha, Daniel

EAGLS 122 1:19.76Mansour, Hamza

SCSA 123 1:21.47Sadhis, Darish

Mahe Skimmers SP 124 1:21.95Opperm, Conrad Willem

RIKA 125 1:23.30Saber, Malek A

Tyneside 126 1:25.88Xue, Sijie

Tyneside 127 1:26.19Finnegan, Zayn

Hamilton 128 1:27.26Brink Fushimi, Louis

Tyneside 129 1:28.36M'Cartney, Cameron

Hamilton 1210 1:28.81Tamer, Adam

Msc Dubai 1211 1:29.16Alsakka, Ibrahim

Msc Dubai 1212 1:29.81Abdelhamid, Fares

Hamilton 1213 1:30.25Ghonim, Yousef

Tsunamis 1214 1:30.68Maksimov- Pavlychev, Artemii

Hamilton 1215 1:32.27Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

Alpha 1216 1:32.76Unenburen, Boditsogt

4LSA 1217 1:33.11Thomas, William X

All Stars 1218 1:34.34Rehawe, Taim F

RIKA 1219 1:35.71Elashker, Yassin E

4LSA 1220 1:36.52Ammar, Aly

NSCM 1221 1:37.40van der Merwe, Leo

SSK 1222 1:37.63Nicque, Mats

Hamilton 1223 1:38.42Carrion, Daniele Cau

Alpha 1224 1:38.65Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

Speedo 1225 1:38.72Keller, Lyo

Tyneside 1226 1:39.10Tickelpenny, Boston

SSK 1227 1:39.51Lemmerz, Oskar

Hamilton 1228 1:41.73Lahmadi, Layth

4LSA 1229 1:42.11D'Argence, Max

Tyneside 1230 1:43.55Banna, Dominic

Esu 1231 1:43.72Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

Tyneside 1232 1:43.79Dahlof, Erik

Ouj AB-ZZ 1233 1:47.06Mardani, Sadra

Tyneside 1234 1:48.31Yu, Haoyang

ABA-ZZ 1235 1:53.24El Gendy, Malek

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

All Stars 121 29.10Esam, Mohamed

SCSA 122 29.89Taha, Adam

4LSA 123 30.78Fouad, Yassin

Enrich ME 124 30.87Beck, Ryan

Tyneside 125 30.98Xue, Sijie

EAGLS 126 31.37Mansour, Hamza

Alpha 127 31.90Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

RIKA 128 32.30Saber, Malek A

All Stars 129 32.41Aly, Sakhr

Tyneside 1210 32.42Finnegan, Zayn

Speedo 1211 32.64Desrochers, Alexandre

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1212 32.66Parvizi, Arshan

Mahe Skimmers SP 1213 32.89Opperm, Conrad Willem

Hamilton 1214 33.10Brink Fushimi, Louis

Alpha 1215 33.22Itgel, Arigun

RIKA 1216 33.44Ahmed, Taymour

EAGLS 1217 33.84Benson, Luca

All Stars 1218 34.48Nasser, Ameer

Hamilton 1219 34.49Tamer, Adam

Aquatix 1220 34.79Slade, Samuel

Tyneside 1221 34.81Hadati, Michael

Alpha 1222 34.93Dulguun, Azur

Tyneside 1223 34.96Robson, Hugo

Tyneside 1224 34.97M'Cartney, Cameron

Aquatix 1225 35.19Morsi, Hussein

Alpha 1226 35.37Batbaatar, Lodoi

SSK 1227 35.60Maestro, Daniel

MSA 1228 35.75Buchalla Lutkus, Yan

APEX 1229 35.91Aly, Youssef

Hamilton 1230 36.71Carrion, Daniele Cau

All Stars 1231 36.89Ramadan, Yassin

Tyneside 1232 37.11Banna, Dominic

4LSA 1233 37.24McCarter, Ivan

Msc Dubai 1234 37.49Bssat, Tiago

Tyneside 1235 38.03Tickelpenny, Boston

Msc Dubai 1236 38.25McEvoy, Aedan

Aquatix 1237 38.26Wagstaff, Tyler

Alpha 1238 38.30Lkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

PST 1239 38.61Hetavkar, Younus

SSK 1240 38.97Lemmerz, Oskar

Esu 1241 39.31Haytham Abu Jaber, Ibrahim

4LSA 1242 39.53Ammar, Aly

Marlins 1243 41.35Bharathidasan, Chezhiyan

4LSA 12--- DQMyers, Lucas

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCSA 121 1:05.69Taha, Adam

Tyneside 122 1:07.22Xue, Sijie

Our1_mos 123 1:10.54Zakharov, Demid

All Stars 124 1:10.87Aly, Sakhr

Enrich ME 125 1:12.54Beck, Ryan

Alpha 126 1:13.48Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

4LSA 127 1:14.68Fouad, Yassin

RIKA 128 1:14.78Ahmed, Taymour

All Stars 129 1:14.91Nasser, Ameer

Hamilton 1210 1:15.86Brink Fushimi, Louis

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1211 1:15.98Parvizi, Arshan

Speedo 1212 1:16.47Desrochers, Alexandre

Tyneside 1213 1:19.27Robson, Hugo

Alpha 1214 1:20.12Itgel, Arigun

Aquatix 1215 1:22.51Slade, Samuel

PST 1216 1:23.09Hetavkar, Younus

Alpha 1217 1:23.29Dulguun, Azur

Tyneside 1218 1:23.67Hadati, Michael

Ouj AB-ZZ 1219 1:24.27Ahmady, Radman
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Dubai Open Junior Championships - JC - 06/02/2026 to 08/02/2026

Results

(Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

River Racers-NI 1220 1:24.34Antonio, Alexander L

Tyneside 1221 1:25.53Banna, Dominic

Hamilton 1222 1:27.57Tamer, Adam

Alpha 1223 1:28.28Unenburen, Boditsogt

4LSA 1224 1:29.28Ammar, Aly

Aquatix 1225 1:36.18Wagstaff, Tyler

Tyneside 1226 1:37.43Dahlof, Erik

All Stars 12--- DQEsam, Mohamed

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM Junior

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tyneside 121 2:34.48Xue, Sijie

Our1_mos 122 2:34.88Zakharov, Demid

Enrich ME 123 2:36.20Beck, Ryan

Tyneside 124 2:36.35Finnegan, Zayn

Mahe Skimmers SP 125 2:38.23Opperm, Conrad Willem

SCSA 126 2:39.28Saldanha, Daniel

Hamilton 127 2:41.45Brink Fushimi, Louis

Alpha 128 2:42.13Bayaraa, Sherabjyamtso

Alpha 129 2:46.41Dulguun, Azur

Alpha 1210 2:47.34Unenburen, Boditsogt

4LSA 1211 2:48.29Fouad, Yassin

Alpha 1212 2:50.60Batbaatar, Lodoi

Tyneside 1213 2:51.78M'Cartney, Cameron

Jfr SW Team-ZZ 1214 2:52.09Parvizi, Arshan

RIKA 1215 2:54.07Ahmed, Taymour

Hamilton 1216 2:54.10Tamer, Adam

Alpha 1217 2:54.27Itgel, Arigun

4LSA 1218 2:54.33McCarter, Ivan

Ouj AB-ZZ 1219 2:54.74Ahmady, Radman

4LSA 1220 2:54.78Thomas, William X

Tsunamis 1221 2:56.25Maksimov- Pavlychev, Artemii

SSK 1222 3:01.13Maestro, Daniel

Hamilton 1223 3:03.19Cortejo, Liam Alfonso

Hamilton 1224 3:03.66Elmogy, Yahya

Hamilton 1225 3:05.56Lahmadi, Layth

Speedo 1226 3:10.11Haro, Sebastian

Alpha 12--- DQLkhagvasuren, Enkhkhuslen

Tyneside 12--- DQHadati, Michael


